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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Mens Open C1 1000 Seeding Direct Final

1 15.05 Kneebone-Ellis, Charlie West Lakes SA 7  4:16.08   0.00  +0.00
2 15.03 Marczak, Sebastian Penrith Valley NSW 6  4:21.03   4.95  +4.95
3 15.04 Manning, Benjamin Varsity Lakes QLD 3  4:24.84   3.81  +8.76
4 15.01 Cabezas, Marcelo Burley Griffin ACT 5  4:30.66   5.82 +14.58
5 15.02 Wakim, Sabastian Fairfield VIC 4  4:37.75   7.09 +21.67

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Mens Open K2 1000 Heat 1

1
12.01 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD

Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW
6  3:21.23   0.00  +0.00

2
12.04 Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS

McTavish, Simon PaddleNSW Direct NSW
7  3:22.82   1.59  +1.59

3
12.09 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA

Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA
5  3:25.67   2.85  +4.44

4
12.05 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA

Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA
4  3:30.95   5.28  +9.72

5
12.06 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD

Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
8  3:32.70   1.75 +11.47

6
12.12 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW

Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW
3  3:44.86  12.16 +23.63

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 75,75) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 Mens Open K2 1000 Heat 2

1
12.02 Fitzsimmons, Riley Avoca NSW

Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD
3  3:21.26   0.00  +0.00

2
12.03 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD

McKitterick, Joel Currumbin Creek QLD
7  3:23.49   2.23  +2.23

3
12.10 van der Westhuyzen, Jean South Africa RSA

Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD
5  3:26.01   2.52  +4.75

4
12.08 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA

McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA
4  3:33.54   7.53 +12.28

5
12.07 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA

Lee, Jared West Lakes SA
8  4:11.62  38.08 +50.36

12.14 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Jones, Oscar Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

6 SCRATCHED

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 75,75) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Mens Under 18 K2 1000 Direct Final

1
11.02 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA

Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA
5  3:29.61   0.00  +0.00

2
11.01 Armstrong, Harrison Avoca NSW

Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW
2  3:32.38   2.77  +2.77

3
11.06 Neal-Hill, Dylan New Zealand NZL

Clifton, Jack New Zealand NZL
3  3:33.12   0.74  +3.51

4
11.03 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW

Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
8  3:39.16   6.04  +9.55

5
11.07 Thompson, Lucas New Zealand NZL

Walker, Liam New Zealand NZL
7  3:43.04   3.88 +13.43

6
11.04 Simons, Matthew Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Rugless, Harry West Lakes SA
6  3:56.96  13.92 +27.35

7
11.05 Paterson, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
4  3:58.14   1.18 +28.53
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 5 Womens Open K2 500 Heat 1

1
24.03 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD

Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD
3  1:48:13   0.00  +0.00

2
24.08 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA

Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW
4  1:51.02   2.89  +2.89

3
24.01 Flood, Naomi PaddleNSW Direct NSW

Laird, Georgia Tasmania CC TAS
8  1:51.94   0.92  +3.81

4
24.10 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW

Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW
2  1:52.22   0.28  +4.09

5
24.12 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD

Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD
7  1:52.77   0.55  +4.64

6
24.09 Mann, Rebecca Bendigo VIC

Tonkin, Georgie Coaching Evolution VIC
5  1:56.25   3.48  +8.12

7
24.07 Green, Jacqueline Manly Warringah NSW

Godoy, Deandra PaddleNSW Direct NSW
6  1:59.45   3.20 +11.32

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 41,41) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 6 Womens Open K2 500 Heat 2

1
24.04 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA

Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA
8  1:45.81   0.00  +0.00

2
24.14 Hostens, Manon France FRA

Jamelot, Lea France FRA
3  1:45.93   0.12  +0.12

3
24.02 Brigden-Jones, Jo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA
6  1:46.96   1.03  +1.15

4
24.06 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA

Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD
2  1:50.73   3.77  +4.92

5
24.05 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW

Burt-Poloai, Caitlin Bayswater WA
7  1:58.38   7.65 +12.57

6
24.11 Bryant, Rielly Varsity Lakes QLD

Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD
5  1:59.43   1.05 +13.62

7
24.13 Peters, Lauren Wynnum Redlands QLD

Blanchard, Samantha Wynnum Redlands QLD
4  2:07.63   8.20 +21.82

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 41,41) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 7 Womens Under 18 K2 500 Direct Final

1
23.01 Duffy, Mackenzie Kawana Waters QLD

Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD
2  1:54.51   0.00  +0.00

2
23.03 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD
8  1:55.89   1.38  +1.38

3
23.07 Saunders, Brooklyn New Zealand NZL

Bermingham, Alex New Zealand NZL
3  1:55.96   0.07  +1.45

4
23.02 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC

Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC
5  1:58.83   2.87  +4.32

5
23.04 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA

Beale, Chelsea Coaching Evolution VIC
9  1:59.44   0.61  +4.93

6
23.05 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA

Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA
1  1:59.67   0.23  +5.16

7
23.06 Hewlett, Julia Manly Warringah NSW

Hunt, Jordon Pittwater NSW
7  2:00.63   0.96  +6.12

8
23.09 Luthi, Pieta New Zealand NZL

Williamson, Tiana New Zealand NZL
4  2:46.67  46.04 +52.16

23.08 Baker, Hannah New Zealand NZL
Matehaere, Lucy New Zealand NZL

6         DID NOT FINISH
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 8 Womens Under 16 K1 500 Heat 1

1 19.06 Massie, Jenaya Kawana Waters QLD 6  2:09.48   0.00  +0.00
2 19.05 Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD 8  2:11.21   1.73  +1.73
3 19.02 van der Kwartel, Alisa PaddleNSW Direct NSW 4  2:14.13   2.92  +4.65
4 19.11 Wilding, Kali Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  2:16.86   2.73  +7.38
5 19.01 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD 3  2:22.43   5.57 +12.95
6 19.09 Ayres, Holly Avoca NSW 7  2:28.96   6.53 +19.48
7 19.08 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  2:34.10   5.14 +24.62

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 42,42) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 9 Womens Under 16 K1 500 Heat 2

1 19.04 Butler, Shannay Wynnum Redlands QLD 5  2:18.34   0.00  +0.00
2 19.13 Weston, Georgia Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  2:21.02   2.68  +2.68
3 19.03 Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC 3  2:26.17   5.15  +7.83
4 19.12 Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  2:27.24   1.07  +8.90
5 19.10 Opie, Molly Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  2:31.11   3.87 +12.77
6 19.07 Newton, India Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  2:38.93   7.82 +20.59

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 42,42) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 10 Para Canoe Mens K1 200m Open MC Seeding Direct Final

1 75.01 Littlehales, Dylan Avoca NSW 7  0:41.41   0.00  +0.00
2 75.02 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 6  0:41.83   0.42  +0.42
3 75.03 Lodge, Tim Great Britain GBR 8  0:42.17   0.34  +0.76

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 11 Para Canoe Womens K1 200m Open MC Seeding Direct Final

1 77.01 Reynolds, Amanda Victorian Sprint Paddlers VIC 3  0:49.75   0.00  +0.00
2 77.02 Seipel, Susanne Brisbane Canoeing QLD 2  0:55.23   5.48  +5.48

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 12 Mens Open K1 200 Heat 1

1 57.07 McIntyre, Robert Avoca NSW 8  0:37.51   0.00  +0.00
2 57.03 Goble, Matt West Lakes SA 9  0:38.13   0.62  +0.62
3 57.06 Brewer, Todd Indian Ocean WA 3  0:38.37   0.24  +0.86
4 57.11 McAleenan, Kurt Kawana Waters QLD 4  0:38.39   0.02  +0.88
5 57.02 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 5  0:38.42   0.03  +0.91
6 57.30 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA 6  0:39.19   0.77  +1.68
7 57.41 Maretti, Soren Denmark DEN 2  0:39.96   0.77  +2.45
8 57.13 Davey, Lee Bayswater WA 7  0:40.08   0.12  +2.57

Progress : Plan D: 1..7->Semi-Final (Race's 35-38) + 1 NF; Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 13 Mens Open K1 200 Heat 2

1 57.04 Stowe, Mark PaddleNSW Direct NSW 7  0:37.65   0.00  +0.00
2 57.15 Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD 9  0:38.32   0.67  +0.67
3 57.12 Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  0:38.55   0.23  +0.90
4 57.39 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD 2  0:38.87   0.32  +1.22
5 57.25 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA 4  0:40.52   1.65  +2.87
6 57.24 McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA 3  0:41.01   0.49  +3.36
7 57.31 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  0:41.57   0.56  +3.92
8 57.34 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  0:42.81   1.24  +5.16

Progress : Plan D: 1..7->Semi-Final (Race's 35-38) + 1 NF; Rest Eliminated
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 14 Mens Open K1 200 Heat 3

1 57.01 Bird, Steve Canning River WA 3  0:36.56   0.00  +0.00
2 57.36 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA 8  0:39.10   2.54  +2.54
3 57.16 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 7  0:39.49   0.39  +2.93
4 57.17 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD 5  0:40.15   0.66  +3.59
5 57.29 Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 4  0:40.28   0.13  +3.72
6 57.35 Sewell, Shaun Far North Coast NSW 9  0:40.88   0.60  +4.32
7 57.33 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 6  0:42.12   1.24  +5.56
8 57.38 Lodge, Tim Great Britain GBR 2  0:44.47   2.35  +7.91

Progress : Plan D: 1..7->Semi-Final (Race's 35-38) + 1 NF; Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 15 Mens Open K1 200 Heat 4

1 57.23 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD 3  0:37.87   0.00  +0.00
2 57.18 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA 7  0:38.00   0.13  +0.13
3 57.05 Dawe, Nicholas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 4  0:38.51   0.51  +0.64
4 57.37 van der Westhuyzen, Jean South Africa RSA 2  0:40.59   2.08  +2.72
5 57.28 Farrell, Liam Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  0:40.77   0.18  +2.90
6 57.32 Dutton, Logan Coaching Evolution VIC 5  0:41.18   0.41  +3.31
7 57.19 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 6  0:41.92   0.74  +4.05

Progress : Plan D: 1..7->Semi-Final (Race's 35-38) + 1 NF; Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 16 Mens Open K1 200 Heat 5

1 57.08 Symonds, Tim Encounter SA 8  0:38.24   0.00  +0.00
2 57.10 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA 3  0:39.20   0.96  +0.96
3 57.14 Cameron, Noah Fairfield VIC 7  0:39.98   0.78  +1.74
4 57.42 Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA 2  0:40.16   0.18  +1.92
5 57.26 Littlehales, Dylan Avoca NSW 4  0:41.51   1.35  +3.27
6 57.22 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  0:42.47   0.96  +4.23
7 57.09 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD 5  0:45.07   2.60  +6.83

Progress : Plan D: 1..7->Semi-Final (Race's 35-38) + 1 NF; Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 17 Mens Under 18 K1 200 Heat 1

1 56.25 Neal-Hill, Dylan New Zealand NZL 1  0:38.57   0.00  +0.00
2 56.05 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA 9  0:39.33   0.76  +0.76
3 56.04 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA 2  0:39.64   0.31  +1.07
4 56.03 Hughes, Thomas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 4  0:39.86   0.22  +1.29
5 56.13 Armstrong, Fletcher Avoca NSW 8  0:40.66   0.80  +2.09
6 56.09 Doyle, Macgregor Fairfield VIC 7  0:41.28   0.62  +2.71
7 56.22 Wilkinson, Jack New Zealand NZL 3  0:41.29   0.01  +2.72
8 56.26 Thuau, Nohoarii Tahiti TAH 5  0:45.53   4.24  +6.96
9 56.19 Henwood, Isaac Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  0:46.40   0.87  +7.83

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 39,40) Final

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 18 Mens Under 18 K1 200 Heat 2

1 56.21 Ferkins, Sam New Zealand NZL 8  0:39.63   0.00  +0.00
2 56.07 Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW 5  0:40.03   0.40  +0.40
3 56.10 Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 4  0:40.98   0.95  +1.35
4 56.15 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 7  0:41.52   0.54  +1.89
5 56.02 Armstrong, Harrison Avoca NSW 1  0:42.11   0.59  +2.48
6 56.24 McGuiness, Flynn New Zealand NZL 3  0:42.26   0.15  +2.63
7 56.06 Brodhurst-Hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 2  0:42.63   0.37  +3.00
8 56.08 Simons, Matthew Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  0:42.95   0.32  +3.32
9 56.27 Jonquieres, Lochlan Avoca NSW 9  0:45.12   2.17  +5.49

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 39,40) Final
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 19 Mens Under 18 K1 200 Heat 3

1 56.01 Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA 3  0:39.09   0.00  +0.00
2 56.12 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 4  0:39.45   0.36  +0.36
3 56.11 Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 1  0:41.44   1.99  +2.35
4 56.14 Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  0:41.67   0.23  +2.58
5 56.23 Clifton, Jack New Zealand NZL 9  0:41.85   0.18  +2.76
6 56.17 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW 2  0:42.89   1.04  +3.80
7 56.16 Rugless, Harry West Lakes SA 6  0:42.91   0.02  +3.82
8 56.20 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  0:43.44   0.53  +4.35
9 56.18 Paterson, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  0:44.87   1.43  +5.78

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 39,40) Final

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Mens Open K1 1000 Heat 1

1 09.04 Fitzsimmons, Riley Avoca NSW 8  4:52.78   0.00  +0.00
2 09.11 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 7  5:03.66  10.88 +10.88
3 09.25 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  5:07.75   4.09 +14.97
4 09.09 Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS 3  5:08.36   0.61 +15.58
5 09.13 McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA 5  5:15.27   6.91 +22.49

09.10 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA 2 DISQUALIFIED
09.27 Dunbar, Wayne Manly Warringah NSW 4 SCRATCHED

Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 45-47) + 3 Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 Mens Open K1 1000 Heat 2

1 09.03 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD 2  3:49.45   0.00  +0.00
2 09.12 Dutton, Logan Coaching Evolution VIC 7  3:59.22   9.77  +9.77
3 09.24 Jones, Oscar Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  4:00.12   0.90 +10.67
4 09.22 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW 3  4:04.24   4.12 +14.79
5 09.18 Djodan, Sam PaddleNSW Direct NSW 4  4:05.41   1.17 +15.96
6 09.23 Rugless, George West Lakes SA 5  4:11.43   6.02 +21.98

09.02 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD 8 SCRATCHED
Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 45-47) + 3 Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Mens Open K1 1000 Heat 3

1 09.07 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD 2  no time   0.00  +0.00
2 09.17 Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD 8  no time         
3 09.15 Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  no time         
4 09.14 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 6  no time         
5 09.20 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD 3  no time         
6 09.16 Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW 7  no time         
7 09.21 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  no time         

Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 45-47) + 3 Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Mens Open K1 1000 Heat 4

1 09.01 Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW 3  3:46.14   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 McTavish, Simon PaddleNSW Direct NSW 2  3:46.30   0.16  +0.16
3 09.06 McKitterick, Joel Currumbin Creek QLD 4  3:46.33   0.03  +0.19
4 09.29 Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA 8  3:46.36   0.03  +0.22
5 09.28 van der Westhuyzen, Jean South Africa RSA 5  3:46.42   0.06  +0.28
6 09.26 Sewell, Shaun Far North Coast NSW 6  4:09.20  22.78 +23.06

09.08 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 45-47) + 3 Next Fastest
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Mens Under 18 K1 1000 Heat 1

1 08.01 Armstrong, Harrison Avoca NSW 4  3:55.63   0.00  +0.00
2 08.08 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW 6  3:56.69   1.06  +1.06
3 08.05 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA 5  3:58.07   1.38  +2.44
4 08.04 Brodhurst-Hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 2  4:01.69   3.62  +6.06
5 08.06 Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 1  4:04.15   2.46  +8.52
6 08.09 Doyle, Macgregor Fairfield VIC 3  4:16.38  12.23 +20.75
7 08.11 Simons, Matthew Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  4:18.91   2.53 +23.28
8 08.16 Thuau, Nohoarii Tahiti TAH 8  4:38.71  19.80 +43.08
9 08.15 Henwood, Isaac Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  4:46.25   7.54 +50.62

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 48,48) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 Mens Under 18 K1 1000 Heat 2

1 08.17 Ferkins, Sam New Zealand NZL 4  3:50.12   0.00  +0.00
2 08.03 Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA 9  3:57.34   7.22  +7.22
3 08.02 Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW 7  3:58.65   1.31  +8.53
4 08.10 Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 1  3:58.84   0.19  +8.72
5 08.07 Rugless, Harry West Lakes SA 8  4:06.64   7.80 +16.52
6 08.12 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 6  4:07.95   1.31 +17.83
7 08.14 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  4:10.17   2.22 +20.05
8 08.18 Jonquieres, Lochlan Avoca NSW 2  4:14.67   4.50 +24.55
9 08.13 Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  4:17.08   2.41 +26.96

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 48,48) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 26 Womens Open C1 200 Direct Final

1 63.03 Bulmer, Josephine West Lakes SA 6  0:50.64   0.00  +0.00
2 63.02 Abraham, Reka Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 4  0:55.76   5.12  +5.12
3 63.05 Woodcock, Kristen West Lakes SA 7  1:02.33   6.57 +11.69
4 63.01 Yabsley, Louise Burley Griffin ACT 5  1:05.57   3.24 +14.93

63.04 Rositano, Isabella West Lakes SA 3 DISQUALIFIED

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 27 Womens Open K1 200 Heat 1

1 51.05 Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA 4  0:44.07   0.00  +0.00
2 51.20 Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW 6  0:47.49   3.42  +3.42
3 51.29 Neilson, Isabel Coaching Evolution VIC 8  0:48.18   0.69  +4.11
4 51.31 Bowman, Amanda Bayswater WA 5  0:48.89   0.71  +4.82
5 51.16 Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD 2  0:48.96   0.07  +4.89
6 51.22 Peters, Lauren Wynnum Redlands QLD 3  0:50.98   2.02  +6.91
7 51.24 Blanchard, Samantha Wynnum Redlands QLD 9  0:52.60   1.62  +8.53
8 51.27 Henderson, Mimosa Avoca NSW 7  0:52.87   0.27  +8.80

Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 51-53) + 3 Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 28 Womens Open K1 200 Heat 2

1 51.03 Brigden-Jones, Jo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  0:43.34   0.00  +0.00
2 51.25 Jamelot, Lea France FRA 6  0:43.55   0.21  +0.21
3 51.26 Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA 2  0:44.65   1.10  +1.31
4 51.13 Burt-Poloai, Caitlin Bayswater WA 3  0:46.79   2.14  +3.45
5 51.10 Godoy, Deandra Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  0:46.93   0.14  +3.59
6 51.30 Laird, Georgia Tasmania CC TAS 7  0:47.31   0.38  +3.97
7 51.15 Tonkin, Georgie Coaching Evolution VIC 8  0:47.45   0.14  +4.11
8 51.06 Green, Jacqueline Manly Warringah NSW 4  0:47.83   0.38  +4.49

Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 51-53) + 3 Next Fastest
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 29 Womens Open K1 200 Heat 3

1 51.32 Hostens, Manon France FRA 3  0:43.18   0.00  +0.00
2 51.07 Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD 7  0:45.66   2.48  +2.48
3 51.11 Mann, Rebecca Bendigo VIC 4  0:46.27   0.61  +3.09
4 51.12 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA 5  0:46.29   0.02  +3.11
5 51.19 Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD 8  0:46.80   0.51  +3.62
6 51.17 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD 2  0:47.43   0.63  +4.25
7 51.21 Bryant, Rielly Varsity Lakes QLD 6  0:48.89   1.46  +5.71

Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 51-53) + 3 Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 30 Womens Open K1 200 Heat 4

1 51.01 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 8  0:42.43   0.00  +0.00
2 51.02 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW 5  0:43.70   1.27  +1.27
3 51.04 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA 3  0:43.83   0.13  +1.40
4 51.09 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA 6  0:44.42   0.59  +1.99
5 51.14 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW 4  0:44.62   0.20  +2.19
6 51.18 Lee, Laura Windsor NSW 7  0:47.07   2.45  +4.64
7 51.28 Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW 9  0:48.81   1.74  +6.38
8 51.23 Morgan, Charlie Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 2  0:52.32   3.51  +9.89

Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 51-53) + 3 Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 31 Womens Under 18 K1 200 Heat 1

1 50.16 Hoskin, Alicia New Zealand NZL 9  0:43.70   0.00  +0.00
2 50.17 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 7  0:46.89   3.19  +3.19
3 50.02 Duffy, Mackenzie Kawana Waters QLD 1  0:47.30   0.41  +3.60
4 50.05 Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD 4  0:47.73   0.43  +4.03
5 50.11 Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD 5  0:48.91   1.18  +5.21
6 50.04 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 2  0:48.92   0.01  +5.22
7 50.10 Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA 6  0:49.97   1.05  +6.27
8 50.12 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA 3  0:50.13   0.16  +6.43
9 50.07 Hewlett, Julia Manly Warringah NSW 8  0:50.77   0.64  +7.07

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 54,54) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 32 Womens Under 18 K1 200 Heat 2

1 50.15 Luthi, Pieta New Zealand NZL 5  0:47.24   0.00  +0.00
2 50.14 Matehaere, Lucy New Zealand NZL 6  0:47.38   0.14  +0.14
3 50.01 Butler, Sophie Wynnum Redlands QLD 1  0:47.70   0.32  +0.46
4 50.03 Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD 9  0:47.82   0.12  +0.58
5 50.13 Saunders, Brooklyn New Zealand NZL 7  0:48.37   0.55  +1.13
6 50.09 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA 8  0:48.94   0.57  +1.70
7 50.06 Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 3  0:49.00   0.06  +1.76
8 50.18 Hunt, Jordon Pittwater NSW 2  0:49.11   0.11  +1.87
9 50.08 Beale, Chelsea Coaching Evolution VIC 4  0:50.20   1.09  +2.96

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 54,54) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 33 Para Canoe Mens V1 200m Open MC Seeding Direct Final

1 76.01 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 3  0:52.47   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 34 Para Canoe Womens V1 200 Open MC Seeding Direct Final

1 78.01 Seipel, Susanne Brisbane Canoeing QLD 6  1:05.10   0.00  +0.00
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 35 Mens Open K1 200 Semi-Final 1

1 57.09 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD 9  0:37.32   0.00  +0.00
2 57.02 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 2  0:37.65   0.33  +0.33
3 57.39 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD 7  0:37.76   0.11  +0.44
4 57.18 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA 6  0:37.95   0.19  +0.63
5 57.08 Symonds, Tim Encounter SA 4  0:38.04   0.09  +0.72
6 57.37 van der Westhuyzen, Jean South Africa RSA 3  0:39.85   1.81  +2.53
7 57.31 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 1  0:41.20   1.35  +3.88
8 57.35 Sewell, Shaun Far North Coast NSW 8  0:41.56   0.36  +4.24

57.07 McIntyre, Robert Avoca NSW 5         DID NOT FINISH
Progress : Plan D: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 36 Mens Open K1 200 Semi-Final 2

1 57.03 Goble, Matt West Lakes SA 6  0:36.13   0.00  +0.00
2 57.04 Stowe, Mark PaddleNSW Direct NSW 5  0:36.50   0.37  +0.37
3 57.05 Dawe, Nicholas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  0:37.61   1.11  +1.48
4 57.10 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA 4  0:38.27   0.66  +2.14
5 57.17 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD 7  0:38.50   0.23  +2.37
6 57.19 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 9  0:38.87   0.37  +2.74
7 57.25 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA 2  0:39.30   0.43  +3.17
8 57.22 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  0:39.62   0.32  +3.49
9 57.33 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 1  0:45.52   5.90  +9.39

Progress : Plan D: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 37 Mens Open K1 200 Semi-Final 3

1 57.01 Bird, Steve Canning River WA 5  0:36.54   0.00  +0.00
2 57.06 Brewer, Todd Indian Ocean WA 6  0:37.31   0.77  +0.77
3 57.15 Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD 4  0:37.57   0.26  +1.03
4 57.41 Maretti, Soren Denmark DEN 9  0:38.46   0.89  +1.92
5 57.16 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 3  0:38.53   0.07  +1.99
6 57.24 McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA 8  0:38.75   0.22  +2.21
7 57.26 Littlehales, Dylan Avoca NSW 2  0:39.52   0.77  +2.98
8 57.32 Dutton, Logan Coaching Evolution VIC 1  0:39.63   0.11  +3.09
9 57.42 Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA 7  0:40.63   1.00  +4.09

Progress : Plan D: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 38 Mens Open K1 200 Semi-Final 4

1 57.23 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD 5  0:37.37   0.00  +0.00
2 57.12 Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  0:37.64   0.27  +0.27
3 57.11 McAleenan, Kurt Kawana Waters QLD 7  0:37.87   0.23  +0.50
4 57.30 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA 1  0:38.17   0.30  +0.80
5 57.36 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA 4  0:38.19   0.02  +0.82
6 57.29 Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  0:38.99   0.80  +1.62
7 57.13 Davey, Lee Bayswater WA 9  0:39.05   0.06  +1.68
8 57.14 Cameron, Noah Fairfield VIC 3  0:39.71   0.66  +2.34
9 57.28 Farrell, Liam Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 2  0:40.41   0.70  +3.04

Progress : Plan D: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 39 Mens Under 18 K1 200 Semi-Final 1

1 56.03 Hughes, Thomas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  0:39.77   0.00  +0.00
2 56.02 Armstrong, Harrison Avoca NSW 2  0:40.17   0.40  +0.40
3 56.05 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA 5  0:40.52   0.35  +0.75
4 56.06 Brodhurst-Hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 9  0:41.02   0.50  +1.25
5 56.10 Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 4  0:41.17   0.15  +1.40
6 56.09 Doyle, Macgregor Fairfield VIC 1  0:41.21   0.04  +1.44
7 56.14 Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  0:41.33   0.12  +1.56
8 56.11 Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  0:41.36   0.03  +1.59
9 56.17 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW 8  0:43.11   1.75  +3.34

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 90); 4..7->B Final (Race 89) + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 40 Mens Under 18 K1 200 Semi-Final 2

1 56.04 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA 6  0:39.55   0.00  +0.00
2 56.07 Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW 5  0:39.94   0.39  +0.39
3 56.12 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 4  0:40.43   0.49  +0.88
4 56.13 Armstrong, Fletcher Avoca NSW 7  0:40.80   0.37  +1.25
5 56.23 Clifton, Jack New Zealand NZL 2  0:41.58   0.78  +2.03
6 56.22 Wilkinson, Jack New Zealand NZL 1  0:41.85   0.27  +2.30
7 56.15 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 3  0:42.26   0.41  +2.71
8 56.24 McGuiness, Flynn New Zealand NZL 8  0:42.80   0.54  +3.25
9 56.16 Rugless, Harry West Lakes SA 9  0:43.93   1.13  +4.38

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 90); 4..7->B Final (Race 89) + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 41 Womens Open K2 500 Semi-Final 1

1
24.05 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW

Burt-Poloai, Caitlin Bayswater WA
3  1:52.17   0.00  +0.00

2
24.06 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA

Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD
4  1:52.22   0.05  +0.05

3
24.12 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD

Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD
6  1:52.83   0.61  +0.66

4
24.10 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW

Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW
5  1:54.19   1.36  +2.02

5
24.09 Mann, Rebecca Bendigo VIC

Tonkin, Georgie Coaching Evolution VIC
2  1:57.77   3.58  +5.60

6
24.07 Green, Jacqueline Manly Warringah NSW

Godoy, Deandra PaddleNSW Direct NSW
8  1:58.16   0.39  +5.99

7
24.11 Bryant, Rielly Varsity Lakes QLD

Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD
7  2:00.53   2.37  +8.36

8
24.13 Peters, Lauren Wynnum Redlands QLD

Blanchard, Samantha Wynnum Redlands QLD
1  2:07.92   7.39 +15.75

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 81); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 42 Womens Under 16 K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 19.11 Wilding, Kali Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  2:16.07   0.00  +0.00
2 19.01 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD 6  2:22.29   6.22  +6.22
3 19.12 Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 4  2:25.55   3.26  +9.48
4 19.09 Ayres, Holly Avoca NSW 2  2:28.07   2.52 +12.00
5 19.08 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  2:30.33   2.26 +14.26
6 19.10 Opie, Molly Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  2:30.76   0.43 +14.69
7 19.07 Newton, India Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  2:45.12  14.36 +29.05

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 82); Rest Eliminated
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 43 Mens Open C1 500 Seeding Direct Final

1 39.05 Kneebone-Ellis, Charlie West Lakes SA 7  2:00.01   0.00  +0.00
2 39.04 Manning, Benjamin Varsity Lakes QLD 3  2:04.42   4.41  +4.41
3 39.02 Wakim, Sabastian Fairfield VIC 4  2:06.62   2.20  +6.61

39.01 Cabezas, Marcelo Burley Griffin ACT 5 SCRATCHED
39.03 Marczak, Sebastian Penrith Valley NSW 6 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 44 Womens Open C1 500 Seeding Direct Final

1 45.04 Bulmer, Josephine West Lakes SA 3  2:18.72   0.00  +0.00
2 45.05 Rositano, Isabella West Lakes SA 7  2:29.10  10.38 +10.38
3 45.02 Abraham, Reka Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 4  2:29.73   0.63 +11.01
4 45.03 Woodcock, Kristen West Lakes SA 6  2:43.74  14.01 +25.02
5 45.01 Yabsley, Louise Burley Griffin ACT 5  3:02.02  18.28 +43.30

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Mens Open K1 1000 Semi-Final 1

1 09.17 Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD 6  3:39.30   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 Fitzsimmons, Riley Avoca NSW 5  3:41.46   2.16  +2.16
3 09.06 McKitterick, Joel Currumbin Creek QLD 3  3:42.17   0.71  +2.87
4 09.20 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD 2  3:46.44   4.27  +7.14
5 09.12 Dutton, Logan Coaching Evolution VIC 4  3:47.10   0.66  +7.80
6 09.29 Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA 7  3:48.51   1.41  +9.21
7 09.23 Rugless, George West Lakes SA 1  4:15.93  27.42 +36.63
8 09.13 McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA 8  4:23.53   7.60 +44.23

Progress : Plan C: 1..3->A Final (Race 78); 4..6->B Final (Race 77)

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Mens Open K1 1000 Semi-Final 2

1 09.03 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD 5  3:38.38   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 McTavish, Simon PaddleNSW Direct NSW 4  3:38.86   0.48  +0.48
3 09.09 Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS 2  3:40.61   1.75  +2.23
4 09.15 Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  3:41.90   1.29  +3.52
5 09.14 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 7  3:48.01   6.11  +9.63
6 09.18 Djodan, Sam PaddleNSW Direct NSW 8  3:49.58   1.57 +11.20
7 09.26 Sewell, Shaun Far North Coast NSW 9  3:58.88   9.30 +20.50
8 09.25 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  4:14.73  15.85 +36.35

Progress : Plan C: 1..3->A Final (Race 78); 4..6->B Final (Race 77)

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 Mens Open K1 1000 Semi-Final 3

1 09.01 Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW 5  3:30.64   0.00  +0.00
2 09.07 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD 4  3:33.88   3.24  +3.24
3 09.28 van der Westhuyzen, Jean South Africa RSA 2  3:35.13   1.25  +4.49
4 09.11 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 6  3:45.06   9.93 +14.42
5 09.24 Jones, Oscar Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  3:45.64   0.58 +15.00
6 09.16 Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW 8  3:46.88   1.24 +16.24
7 09.21 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  3:52.11   5.23 +21.47
8 09.22 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW 7  3:53.05   0.94 +22.41

Progress : Plan C: 1..3->A Final (Race 78); 4..6->B Final (Race 77)
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Mens Under 18 K1 1000 Semi-Final 1

1 08.04 Brodhurst-Hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 5  4:04.07   0.00  +0.00
2 08.12 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 7  4:07.49   3.42  +3.42
3 08.10 Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  4:08.13   0.64  +4.06
4 08.18 Jonquieres, Lochlan Avoca NSW 9  4:13.98   5.85  +9.91
5 08.11 Simons, Matthew Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  4:16.55   2.57 +12.48
6 08.09 Doyle, Macgregor Fairfield VIC 2  4:18.34   1.79 +14.27
7 08.07 Rugless, Harry West Lakes SA 3  4:20.82   2.48 +16.75

08.14 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 1 DISQUALIFIED
08.06 Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6 DID NOT START

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 79); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 49 Para Canoe Mens K1 200 MC Seeding Direct Final

1 79.03 Littlehales, Dylan Avoca NSW 7  0:40.96   0.00  +0.00
2 79.01 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 6  0:41.45   0.49  +0.49
3 79.02 Lodge, Tim Great Britain GBR 8  0:41.66   0.21  +0.70

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 50 Para Canoe Womens K1 200 MC Seeding Direct Final

1 80.01 Reynolds, Amanda Patterson Lakes VIC 3  0:48.23   0.00  +0.00
2 80.02 Seipel, Susanne Brisbane Canoeing QLD 2  0:54.36   6.13  +6.13

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 51 Womens Open K1 200 Semi-Final 1

1 51.05 Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA 5  0:41.04   0.00  +0.00
2 51.07 Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD 6  0:41.48   0.44  +0.44
3 51.25 Jamelot, Lea France FRA 4  0:41.59   0.11  +0.55
4 51.04 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA 3  0:41.78   0.19  +0.74
5 51.09 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA 7  0:42.98   1.20  +1.94
6 51.19 Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD 2  0:46.23   3.25  +5.19
7 51.15 Tonkin, Georgie Coaching Evolution VIC 9  0:46.66   0.43  +5.62
8 51.30 Laird, Georgia Tasmania CC TAS 1  0:46.90   0.24  +5.86
9 51.16 Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD 8  0:47.04   0.14  +6.00

Progress : Plan C: 1..3->A Final (Race 105); 4..6->B Final (Race 104)

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 52 Womens Open K1 200 Semi-Final 2

1 51.03 Brigden-Jones, Jo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  0:42.99   0.00  +0.00
2 51.02 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW 4  0:43.93   0.94  +0.94
3 51.11 Mann, Rebecca Bendigo VIC 3  0:45.77   1.84  +2.78
4 51.10 Godoy, Deandra Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  0:46.06   0.29  +3.07
5 51.06 Green, Jacqueline Manly Warringah NSW 1  0:47.15   1.09  +4.16
6 51.18 Lee, Laura Windsor NSW 9  0:47.26   0.11  +4.27
7 51.31 Bowman, Amanda Bayswater WA 2  0:48.30   1.04  +5.31
8 51.29 Neilson, Isabel Coaching Evolution VIC 6  0:48.36   0.06  +5.37
9 51.12 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA 7  0:54.03   5.67 +11.04

Progress : Plan C: 1..3->A Final (Race 105); 4..6->B Final (Race 104)

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 53 Womens Open K1 200 Semi-Final 3

1 51.01 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 5  0:42.77   0.00  +0.00
2 51.32 Hostens, Manon France FRA 4  0:43.71   0.94  +0.94
3 51.26 Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA 3  0:44.34   0.63  +1.57
4 51.14 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW 2  0:46.33   1.99  +3.56
5 51.13 Burt-Poloai, Caitlin Bayswater WA 7  0:47.30   0.97  +4.53
6 51.17 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD 8  0:48.47   1.17  +5.70
7 51.20 Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW 6  0:48.95   0.48  +6.18
8 51.28 Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW 9  0:49.87   0.92  +7.10
9 51.22 Peters, Lauren Wynnum Redlands QLD 1  0:51.94   2.07  +9.17

Progress : Plan C: 1..3->A Final (Race 105); 4..6->B Final (Race 104)
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 54 Womens Under 18 K1 200 Semi-Final 1

1 50.05 Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD 5  0:48.22   0.00  +0.00
2 50.03 Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD 4  0:48.23   0.01  +0.01
3 50.06 Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 1  0:48.99   0.76  +0.77
4 50.13 Saunders, Brooklyn New Zealand NZL 3  0:49.02   0.03  +0.80
5 50.11 Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD 6  0:49.38   0.36  +1.16
6 50.09 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA 7  0:49.42   0.04  +1.20
7 50.04 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 2  0:49.67   0.25  +1.45
8 50.10 Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA 8  0:50.23   0.56  +2.01
9 50.18 Hunt, Jordon Pittwater NSW 9  0:50.59   0.36  +2.37

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 106); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 55 Womens Under 16 K2 200 Direct Final

1
52.04 Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD

Massie, Jenaya Kawana Waters QLD
3  0:45.69   0.00  +0.00

2
52.02 van der Kwartel, Alisa PaddleNSW Direct NSW

Wilding, Kali Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
5  0:46.40   0.71  +0.71

3
52.03 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD

Butler, Shannay Wynnum Redlands QLD
7  0:49.45   3.05  +3.76

4
52.06 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Weston, Georgia Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
4  0:50.69   1.24  +5.00

5
52.05 Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Newton, India Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
6  0:51.81   1.12  +6.12

6
52.01 Ayres, Holly Avoca NSW

Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC
8  0:51.83   0.02  +6.14

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 56 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 1

1 30.13 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 2  1:41.80   0.00  +0.00
2 30.25 Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD 5  1:42.53   0.73  +0.73
3 30.11 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA 3  1:43.64   1.11  +1.84
4 30.08 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD 7  1:43.68   0.04  +1.88
5 30.16 Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS 4  1:43.80   0.12  +2.00
6 30.07 Djodan, Sam PaddleNSW Direct NSW 8  1:43.86   0.06  +2.06
7 30.19 McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA 9  1:50.34   6.48  +8.54

30.05 McIntyre, Robert Avoca NSW 6         DID NOT FINISH
Progress : Plan E: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 147-150); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 57 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 2

1 30.04 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA 6  1:43.70   0.00  +0.00
2 30.14 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 5  1:44.75   1.05  +1.05
3 30.22 Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW 9  1:47.76   3.01  +4.06
4 30.34 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  1:47.91   0.15  +4.21
5 30.40 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  1:48.04   0.13  +4.34
6 30.30 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  1:48.91   0.87  +5.21
7 30.23 McAleenan, Kurt Kawana Waters QLD 2  1:50.89   1.98  +7.19

30.44 Dunbar, Wayne Manly Warringah NSW 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : Plan E: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 147-150); Rest Eliminated
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 58 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 3

1 30.01 Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW 6  1:41.23   0.00  +0.00
2 30.06 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 2  1:42.24   1.01  +1.01
3 30.09 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA 9  1:43.00   0.76  +1.77
4 30.42 Maretti, Soren Denmark DEN 4  1:43.89   0.89  +2.66
5 30.10 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA 7  1:43.95   0.06  +2.72
6 30.20 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD 5  1:44.12   0.17  +2.89
7 30.21 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW 3  1:45.09   0.97  +3.86
8 30.32 Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  1:47.12   2.03  +5.89

Progress : Plan E: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 147-150); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 59 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 4

1 30.03 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD 8  1:39.93   0.00  +0.00
2 30.43 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD 9  1:41.30   1.37  +1.37
3 30.45 van der Westhuyzen, Jean South Africa RSA 4  1:43.34   2.04  +3.41
4 30.41 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD 6  1:44.01   0.67  +4.08
5 30.15 McKitterick, Joel Currumbin Creek QLD 5  1:45.54   1.53  +5.61
6 30.28 Davey, Lee Bayswater WA 7  1:48.42   2.88  +8.49
7 30.36 Sewell, Shaun Far North Coast NSW 2  1:51.16   2.74 +11.23
8 30.39 Jones, Oscar Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  2:10.24  19.08 +30.31

Progress : Plan E: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 147-150); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 60 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 5

1 30.24 Brewer, Todd Indian Ocean WA 4  1:42.48   0.00  +0.00
2 30.26 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA 8  1:43.25   0.77  +0.77
3 30.37 Gosling, Luke Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  1:43.82   0.57  +1.34
4 30.38 Symonds, Tim Encounter SA 2  1:45.16   1.34  +2.68
5 30.27 Farrell, Liam Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  1:45.20   0.04  +2.72
6 30.31 Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  1:45.44   0.24  +2.96
7 30.29 Cameron, Noah Fairfield VIC 5  1:50.79   5.35  +8.31
8 30.33 Rugless, George West Lakes SA 9  1:56.66   5.87 +14.18

Progress : Plan E: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 147-150); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 61 Mens Open K1 500 Heat 6

1 30.02 McTavish, Simon PaddleNSW Direct NSW 7  1:41.38   0.00  +0.00
2 30.35 Goble, Matt West Lakes SA 8  1:41.51   0.13  +0.13
3 30.47 Fitzsimmons, Riley Avoca NSW 4  1:42.38   0.87  +1.00
4 30.17 Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  1:43.10   0.72  +1.72
5 30.12 Dawe, Nicholas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  1:43.54   0.44  +2.16
6 30.46 Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA 3  1:43.78   0.24  +2.40
7 30.18 Dutton, Logan Coaching Evolution VIC 5  1:44.27   0.49  +2.89

Progress : Plan E: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 147-150); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 62 Mens Under 18 K1 500 Heat 1

1 29.02 Armstrong, Harrison Avoca NSW 9  1:45.48   0.00  +0.00
2 29.07 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA 4  1:46.98   1.50  +1.50
3 29.14 Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  1:50.02   3.04  +4.54
4 29.11 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 6  1:51.52   1.50  +6.04
5 29.21 Lace, Liam New Zealand NZL 5  1:54.69   3.17  +9.21
6 29.24 Thuau, Nohoarii Tahiti TAH 8  1:57.79   3.10 +12.31
7 29.09 Rugless, Harry West Lakes SA 2  1:59.84   2.05 +14.36
8 29.12 Simons, Matthew Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 7  2:00.56   0.72 +15.08
9 29.20 Paterson, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 1  2:04.45   3.89 +18.97

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 137,138) Final
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 63 Mens Under 18 K1 500 Heat 2

1 29.03 Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW 3  1:47.61   0.00  +0.00
2 29.15 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW 8  1:49.12   1.51  +1.51
3 29.05 Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 4  1:49.62   0.50  +2.01
4 29.10 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA 9  1:52.11   2.49  +4.50
5 29.19 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  1:55.80   3.69  +8.19
6 29.17 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 6  1:55.98   0.18  +8.37
7 29.23 Walker, Liam New Zealand NZL 2  1:56.56   0.58  +8.95
8 29.25 Jonquieres, Lochlan Avoca NSW 7  1:58.83   2.27 +11.22

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 137,138) Final

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 64 Mens Under 18 K1 500 Heat 3

1 29.01 Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA 8  1:45.32   0.00  +0.00
2 29.04 Hughes, Thomas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  1:45.96   0.64  +0.64
3 29.22 Thompson, Lucas New Zealand NZL 9  1:51.29   5.33  +5.97
4 29.13 Armstrong, Fletcher Avoca NSW 7  1:52.26   0.97  +6.94
5 29.08 Doyle, Macgregor Fairfield VIC 4  1:52.95   0.69  +7.63
6 29.06 Brodhurst-Hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 2  1:53.46   0.51  +8.14
7 29.16 Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  1:53.57   0.11  +8.25
8 29.18 Henwood, Isaac Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  2:09.74  16.17 +24.42

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 137,138) Final

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 65 Para Canoe Mens Open V1 200m MC Seeding Direct Final

1 81.01 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 3  0:50.59   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 66 Para Canoe Womens V1 200 mc Seeding Direct Final

1 82.01 Seipel, Susanne Brisbane Canoeing QLD 6  1:02.82   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 67 Womens Open K1 500 Heat 1

1 21.02 Brigden-Jones, Jo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  1:55.66   0.00  +0.00
2 21.07 Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA 6  1:58.06   2.40  +2.40
3 21.08 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW 9  1:59.58   1.52  +3.92
4 21.06 Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD 8  1:59.86   0.28  +4.20
5 21.16 Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW 5  2:01.02   1.16  +5.36
6 21.20 Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW 1  2:01.89   0.87  +6.23
7 21.10 Burt-Poloai, Caitlin Bayswater WA 2  2:03.12   1.23  +7.46
8 21.21 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD 4  2:08.27   5.15 +12.61
9 21.30 Blanchard, Samantha Wynnum Redlands QLD 7  2:26.70  18.43 +31.04

Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 92-94) + 3 Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 68 Womens Open K1 500 Heat 2

1 21.11 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA 9  1:58.30   0.00  +0.00
2 21.32 Neilson, Isabel Coaching Evolution VIC 4  2:01.52   3.22  +3.22
3 21.17 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW 8  2:01.82   0.30  +3.52
4 21.33 Laird, Georgia Tasmania CC TAS 2  2:02.29   0.47  +3.99
5 21.13 Godoy, Deandra Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  2:02.63   0.34  +4.33
6 21.27 Bowman, Amanda Bayswater WA 3  2:09.80   7.17 +11.50
7 21.25 Morgan, Charlie Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  2:16.61   6.81 +18.31
8 21.24 Peters, Lauren Wynnum Redlands QLD 7  2:22.87   6.26 +24.57

Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 92-94) + 3 Next Fastest
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 69 Womens Open K1 500 Heat 3

1 21.03 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 3  1:53.22   0.00  +0.00
2 21.28 Hostens, Manon France FRA 5  1:54.84   1.62  +1.62
3 21.05 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA 4  1:57.35   2.51  +4.13
4 21.14 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA 9  2:00.54   3.19  +7.32
5 21.31 Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA 6  2:00.67   0.13  +7.45
6 21.15 Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD 2  2:02.44   1.77  +9.22
7 21.22 Lee, Laura Windsor NSW 7  2:07.64   5.20 +14.42
8 21.26 Henderson, Mimosa Avoca NSW 8  2:09.87   2.23 +16.65

Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 92-94) + 3 Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 70 Womens Open K1 500 Heat 4

1 21.29 Jamelot, Lea France FRA 3  1:55.62   0.00  +0.00
2 21.04 Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD 8  1:55.75   0.13  +0.13
3 21.01 Flood, Naomi PaddleNSW Direct NSW 4  1:56.87   1.12  +1.25
4 21.12 Mann, Rebecca Bendigo VIC 9  2:00.33   3.46  +4.71
5 21.19 Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD 5  2:02.21   1.88  +6.59
6 21.09 Green, Jacqueline Manly Warringah NSW 6  2:10.07   7.86 +14.45
7 21.18 Tonkin, Georgie Coaching Evolution VIC 7  2:10.40   0.33 +14.78
8 21.23 Bryant, Rielly Varsity Lakes QLD 2  2:13.00   2.60 +17.38

Progress : Plan C: 1..6->Semi-Final (Race's 92-94) + 3 Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 71 Womens Under 18 K1 500 Heat 1

1 20.17 Hoskin, Alicia New Zealand NZL 7  1:58.12   0.00  +0.00
2 20.13 Baker, Hannah New Zealand NZL 2  2:04.73   6.61  +6.61
3 20.05 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 6  2:06.77   2.04  +8.65
4 20.15 Williamson, Tiana New Zealand NZL 8  2:07.93   1.16  +9.81
5 20.04 Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD 4  2:08.67   0.74 +10.55
6 20.10 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA 5  2:09.13   0.46 +11.01
7 20.12 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA 3  2:09.28   0.15 +11.16

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 95,96) Final

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 72 Womens Under 18 K1 500 Heat 2

1 20.03 Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD 7  2:04.51   0.00  +0.00
2 20.19 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  2:05.20   0.69  +0.69
3 20.08 Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD 4  2:06.88   1.68  +2.37
4 20.07 Beale, Chelsea Coaching Evolution VIC 6  2:13.08   6.20  +8.57
5 20.11 Hewlett, Julia Manly Warringah NSW 3  2:15.71   2.63 +11.20
6 20.02 Butler, Sophie Wynnum Redlands QLD 8  2:20.40   4.69 +15.89

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 95,96) Final

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 73 Womens Under 18 K1 500 Heat 3

1 20.18 Pritchard, Tilly New Zealand NZL 5  2:04.15   0.00  +0.00
2 20.14 Bermingham, Alex New Zealand NZL 7  2:05.91   1.76  +1.76
3 20.09 Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA 6  2:07.98   2.07  +3.83
4 20.06 Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 3  2:08.32   0.34  +4.17
5 20.16 Hunt, Jordon Pittwater NSW 4  2:10.66   2.34  +6.51
6 20.01 Duffy, Mackenzie Kawana Waters QLD 8  2:18.85   8.19 +14.70

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 95,96) Final
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 74 Mens K4 500m Under 18 Direct Final

1 90.02 Neal-Hill, Dylan New Zealand NZL
Lace, Liam New Zealand NZL
Clifton, Jack New Zealand NZL
Ferkins, Sam New Zealand NZL

4  1:30.03   0.00  +0.00

2 90.01 Thompson, Lucas New Zealand NZL
McGuiness, Flynn New Zealand NZL
Walker, Liam New Zealand NZL
Wilkinson, Jack New Zealand NZL

5  1:34.58   4.55  +4.55

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 75 Mens Open K2 1000 Semi-Final 1

1
12.06 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD

Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
6  3:21.92   0.00  +0.00

2
12.05 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA

Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA
5  3:21.98   0.06  +0.06

3
12.08 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA

McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA
4  3:24.60   2.62  +2.68

4
12.12 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW

Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW
2  3:27.90   3.30  +5.98

5
12.07 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA

Lee, Jared West Lakes SA
3  3:38.32  10.42 +16.40

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 99); Rest Eliminated
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 76 Mens Open C1 1000 Direct Final

1 14.05 Kneebone-Ellis, Charlie West Lakes SA 5  4:16.22   0.00  +0.00
2 14.01 Marczak, Sebastian Penrith Valley NSW 6  4:23.75   7.53  +7.53
3 14.04 Manning, Benjamin Varsity Lakes QLD 4  4:27.37   3.62 +11.15
4 14.03 Cabezas, Marcelo Burley Griffin ACT 7  4:31.33   3.96 +15.11
5 14.02 Wakim, Sabastian Fairfield VIC 3  4:37.59   6.26 +21.37

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 77 Mens Open K1 1000 B Final

1 09.15 Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  3:45.75   0.00  +0.00
2 09.29 Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA 2  3:46.88   1.13  +1.13
3 09.20 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD 5  3:47.93   1.05  +2.18
4 09.12 Dutton, Logan Coaching Evolution VIC 7  3:49.21   1.28  +3.46
5 09.14 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 3  3:49.61   0.40  +3.86
6 09.16 Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW 9  3:49.98   0.37  +4.23
7 09.18 Djodan, Sam PaddleNSW Direct NSW 1  3:51.88   1.90  +6.13
8 09.11 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 4  3:58.03   6.15 +12.28
9 09.24 Jones, Oscar Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  3:58.81   0.78 +13.06

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 78 Mens Open K1 1000 A Final

1 09.01 Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW 6  3:33.12   0.00  +0.00
2 09.07 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD 2  3:36.87   3.75  +3.75
3 09.05 McTavish, Simon PaddleNSW Direct NSW 7  3:37.21   0.34  +4.09
4 09.03 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD 4  3:38.30   1.09  +5.18
5 09.17 Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD 5  3:38.98   0.68  +5.86
6 09.04 Fitzsimmons, Riley Avoca NSW 3  3:40.27   1.29  +7.15
7 09.06 McKitterick, Joel Currumbin Creek QLD 8  3:40.38   0.11  +7.26
8 09.09 Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS 1  3:41.52   1.14  +8.40

09.28 van der Westhuyzen, Jean South Africa RSA 9 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 79 Mens Under 18 K1 1000 Final

1 08.17 Ferkins, Sam New Zealand NZL 4  3:48.22   0.00  +0.00
2 08.03 Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA 6  3:51.76   3.54  +3.54
3 08.01 Armstrong, Harrison Avoca NSW 5  3:52.99   1.23  +4.77
4 08.08 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW 3  3:54.92   1.93  +6.70
5 08.10 Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  3:56.79   1.87  +8.57
6 08.04 Brodhurst-Hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 8  3:58.00   1.21  +9.78
7 08.05 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA 7  4:00.46   2.46 +12.24
8 08.02 Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW 2  4:13.10  12.64 +24.88
9 08.12 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 1  4:17.63   4.53 +29.41

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 80 Mens Under 16 K2 1000 Direct Final

1
10.01 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
6  3:48.08   0.00  +0.00

2
10.03 Dunbar, Matthew Manly Warringah NSW

Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
5  3:49.03   0.95  +0.95

3
10.04 Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Grigg, Tobias Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
4  4:19.02  29.99 +30.94

4
10.02 Cruickshank, Lachlan* Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA
7  4:23.67   4.65 +35.59

*substitute
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 81 Womens Open K2 500 Final

1
24.03 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD

Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD
5  1:43.17   0.00  +0.00

2
24.04 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA

Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA
4  1:45.25   2.08  +2.08

3
24.14 Hostens, Manon France FRA

Jamelot, Lea France FRA
6  1:47.46   2.21  +4.29

4
24.02 Brigden-Jones, Jo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA
2  1:47.87   0.41  +4.70

5
24.06 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA

Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD
1  1:50.07   2.20  +6.90

6
24.01 Flood, Naomi PaddleNSW Direct NSW

Laird, Georgia Tasmania CC TAS
7  1:51.33   1.26  +8.16

7
24.05 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW

Burt-Poloai, Caitlin Bayswater WA
8  1:52.40   1.07  +9.23

8
24.08 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA

Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW
3  1:52.58   0.18  +9.41

9
24.12 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD

Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD
9  1:54.76   2.18 +11.59

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 82 Womens Under 16 K1 500 Final

1 19.06 Massie, Jenaya Kawana Waters QLD 5  2:09.29   0.00  +0.00
2 19.05 Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD 3  2:12.63   3.34  +3.34
3 19.02 van der Kwartel, Alisa PaddleNSW Direct NSW 7  2:14.64   2.01  +5.35
4 19.11 Wilding, Kali Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  2:16.83   2.19  +7.54
5 19.04 Butler, Shannay Wynnum Redlands QLD 4  2:19.47   2.64 +10.18
6 19.13 Weston, Georgia Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  2:20.71   1.24 +11.42
7 19.01 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD 1  2:24.92   4.21 +15.63
8 19.03 Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC 2  2:26.12   1.20 +16.83
9 19.12 Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  2:26.99   0.87 +17.70

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 83 Womens Open C2 500 Direct Final

1
48.01 Bulmer, Josephine West Lakes SA

Rositano, Isabella West Lakes SA
5  2:16.25   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 84 Para Canoe Mens Open K1 200m Multi-Classes Direct Final

1 83.03 Littlehales, Dylan Avoca NSW 7  0:41.51   0.00  +0.00
2 83.01 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 8  0:41.83   0.32  +0.32
3 83.02 Lodge, Tim Great Britain GBR 6  0:42.80   0.97  +1.29

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 85 Para Canoe Womens Open K1 200m Multi-Classes Direct Final

1 84.01 Reynolds, Amanda Patterson Lakes VIC 3  0:49.94   0.00  +0.00
2 84.02 Seipel, Susanne Brisbane Canoeing QLD 2  0:55.89   5.95  +5.95

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 86 Mens Open K1 200 C Final

1 57.24 McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA 2  0:38.36   0.00  +0.00
2 57.19 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 3  0:38.75   0.39  +0.39
3 57.13 Davey, Lee Bayswater WA 8  0:38.97   0.22  +0.61
4 57.16 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 6  0:39.16   0.19  +0.80
5 57.17 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD 5  0:39.38   0.22  +1.02
6 57.29 Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  0:39.46   0.08  +1.10
7 57.25 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA 1  0:39.67   0.21  +1.31
8 57.26 Littlehales, Dylan Avoca NSW 9  0:40.48   0.81  +2.12

57.37 van der Westhuyzen, Jean South Africa RSA 4 SCRATCHED
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 87 Mens Open K1 200 B Final

1 57.39 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD 6  0:37.33   0.00  +0.00
2 57.18 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA 3  0:37.73   0.40  +0.40
2 57.11 McAleenan, Kurt Kawana Waters QLD 4  0:37.73   0.40  +0.40
4 57.08 Symonds, Tim Encounter SA 1  0:38.03   0.30  +0.70
5 57.36 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA 9  0:38.11   0.08  +0.78
6 57.05 Dawe, Nicholas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  0:38.23   0.12  +0.90
7 57.30 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA 8  0:38.36   0.13  +1.03
8 57.10 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA 2  0:38.87   0.51  +1.54
9 57.41 Maretti, Soren Denmark DEN 7  0:39.00   0.13  +1.67

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 88 Mens Open K1 200 A Final

1 57.01 Bird, Steve Canning River WA 6  0:35.73   0.00  +0.00
2 57.03 Goble, Matt West Lakes SA 4  0:36.30   0.57  +0.57
3 57.04 Stowe, Mark PaddleNSW Direct NSW 7  0:37.12   0.82  +1.39
4 57.09 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD 5  0:37.70   0.58  +1.97
5 57.02 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 8  0:37.73   0.03  +2.00
6 57.23 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD 3  0:38.00   0.27  +2.27
7 57.12 Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  0:38.07   0.07  +2.34
8 57.06 Brewer, Todd Indian Ocean WA 2  0:38.29   0.22  +2.56
9 57.15 Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD 1  0:38.39   0.10  +2.66

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 89 Mens Under 18 K1 200 B Final

1 56.13 Armstrong, Fletcher Avoca NSW 4  0:40.49   0.00  +0.00
2 56.09 Doyle, Macgregor Fairfield VIC 7  0:40.56   0.07  +0.07
3 56.11 Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  0:40.98   0.42  +0.49
4 56.23 Clifton, Jack New Zealand NZL 6  0:41.08   0.10  +0.59
5 56.22 Wilkinson, Jack New Zealand NZL 2  0:41.35   0.27  +0.86
6 56.06 Brodhurst-Hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 5  0:41.51   0.16  +1.02
7 56.10 Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  0:41.84   0.33  +1.35
8 56.15 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 8  0:42.08   0.24  +1.59
9 56.14 Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 1  0:42.87   0.79  +2.38

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 90 Mens Under 18 K1 200 A Final

1 56.25 Neal-Hill, Dylan New Zealand NZL 5  0:38.58   0.00  +0.00
2 56.01 Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA 6  0:38.85   0.27  +0.27
3 56.04 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA 7  0:39.51   0.66  +0.93
4 56.07 Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW 2  0:39.96   0.45  +1.38
5 56.05 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA 1  0:40.29   0.33  +1.71
6 56.02 Armstrong, Harrison Avoca NSW 8  0:40.39   0.10  +1.81
7 56.03 Hughes, Thomas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  0:40.41   0.02  +1.83
8 56.12 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 9  0:40.72   0.31  +2.14
9 56.21 Ferkins, Sam New Zealand NZL 4  0:40.89   0.17  +2.31

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 91 Mens Under 16 K1 200 Seeding Direct Final

1 55.01 Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  0:43.15   0.00  +0.00
2 55.02 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 7  0:45.37   2.22  +2.22
3 55.03 Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  0:45.62   0.25  +2.47
4 55.04 Dunbar, Matthew Manly Warringah NSW 3  0:47.43   1.81  +4.28
5 55.08 Grigg, Tobias Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  0:50.11   2.68  +6.96
6 55.05 Cruickshank, Lachlan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  0:51.31   1.20  +8.16
7 55.06 Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  0:51.69   0.38  +8.54
8 55.07 Jackson, Aubrey Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 2  1:02.10  10.41 +18.95
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 92 Womens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 21.02 Brigden-Jones, Jo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  1:55.81   0.00  +0.00
2 21.28 Hostens, Manon France FRA 6  1:56.70   0.89  +0.89
3 21.01 Flood, Naomi PaddleNSW Direct NSW 3  1:57.22   0.52  +1.41
4 21.31 Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA 2  1:58.71   1.49  +2.90
5 21.16 Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW 8  2:03.25   4.54  +7.44
6 21.10 Burt-Poloai, Caitlin Bayswater WA 9  2:04.82   1.57  +9.01
7 21.12 Mann, Rebecca Bendigo VIC 7  2:05.96   1.14 +10.15
8 21.32 Neilson, Isabel Coaching Evolution VIC 4  2:09.83   3.87 +14.02
9 21.27 Bowman, Amanda Bayswater WA 1  2:17.25   7.42 +21.44

Progress : Plan C: 1..3->A Final (Race 141); 4..6->B Final (Race 140)

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 93 Womens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 2

1 21.04 Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD 4  1:54.83   0.00  +0.00
2 21.05 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA 3  1:55.66   0.83  +0.83
3 21.06 Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD 2  1:57.24   1.58  +2.41
4 21.08 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW 6  1:58.10   0.86  +3.27
5 21.11 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA 5  1:59.29   1.19  +4.46
6 21.14 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA 7  2:01.73   2.44  +6.90
7 21.13 Godoy, Deandra Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  2:04.49   2.76  +9.66
8 21.22 Lee, Laura Windsor NSW 1  2:07.21   2.72 +12.38
9 21.09 Green, Jacqueline Manly Warringah NSW 9  2:12.87   5.66 +18.04

Progress : Plan C: 1..3->A Final (Race 141); 4..6->B Final (Race 140)

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 94 Womens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 3

1 21.03 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 4  1:54.82   0.00  +0.00
2 21.29 Jamelot, Lea France FRA 5  1:57.35   2.53  +2.53
3 21.07 Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA 6  1:58.70   1.35  +3.88
4 21.19 Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD 2  2:00.36   1.66  +5.54
5 21.33 Laird, Georgia Tasmania CC TAS 7  2:02.11   1.75  +7.29
6 21.15 Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD 8  2:03.30   1.19  +8.48
7 21.17 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW 3  2:03.89   0.59  +9.07
8 21.20 Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW 1  2:06.26   2.37 +11.44
9 21.21 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD 9  2:07.57   1.31 +12.75

Progress : Plan C: 1..3->A Final (Race 141); 4..6->B Final (Race 140)

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 95 Womens Under 18 K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 20.08 Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD 4  2:04.04   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 Duffy, Mackenzie Kawana Waters QLD 8  2:05.44   1.40  +1.40
3 20.13 Baker, Hannah New Zealand NZL 5  2:06.85   1.41  +2.81
4 20.09 Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA 6  2:10.03   3.18  +5.99
5 20.06 Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 3  2:11.63   1.60  +7.59
6 20.10 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA 1  2:12.30   0.67  +8.26
7 20.15 Williamson, Tiana New Zealand NZL 7  2:13.89   1.59  +9.85
8 20.11 Hewlett, Julia Manly Warringah NSW 2  2:16.50   2.61 +12.46

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 143); 4..7->B Final (Race 142) + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 96 Womens Under 18 K1 500 Semi-Final 2

1 20.19 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  2:02.73   0.00  +0.00
2 20.04 Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD 7  2:05.77   3.04  +3.04
3 20.14 Bermingham, Alex New Zealand NZL 4  2:06.68   0.91  +3.95
4 20.05 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 6  2:06.98   0.30  +4.25
5 20.16 Hunt, Jordon Pittwater NSW 2  2:08.58   1.60  +5.85
6 20.07 Beale, Chelsea Coaching Evolution VIC 3  2:09.51   0.93  +6.78
7 20.12 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA 1  2:10.58   1.07  +7.85
8 20.02 Butler, Sophie Wynnum Redlands QLD 8  2:16.98   6.40 +14.25

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 143); 4..7->B Final (Race 142) + Next Fastest
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 97 Womens Under 16 K2 500 Direct Final

1
22.04 Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD

Massie, Jenaya Kawana Waters QLD
5  1:59.18   0.00  +0.00

2
22.02 van der Kwartel, Alisa PaddleNSW Direct NSW

Wilding, Kali Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
8  2:05.74   6.56  +6.56

3
22.01 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD

Butler, Shannay Wynnum Redlands QLD
7  2:11.99   6.25 +12.81

4
22.05 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Weston, Georgia Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
4  2:13.30   1.31 +14.12

5
22.06 Opie, Molly Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
3  2:16.28   2.98 +17.10

6
22.03 Ayres, Holly Avoca NSW

Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC
6  2:17.45   1.17 +18.27

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 98 Mens Open C2 1000 Seeding Direct Final

1
17.01 Marczak, Sebastian Penrith Valley NSW

Cabezas, Marcelo Burley Griffin ACT
5  4:00.70   0.00  +0.00

2
17.02 Kneebone-Ellis, Charlie West Lakes SA

Wakim, Sabastian Fairfield VIC
4  4:13.93  13.23 +13.23

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 99 Mens Open K2 1000 Final

1
12.02 Fitzsimmons, Riley Avoca NSW

Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD
4  3:13.04   0.00  +0.00

2
12.01 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD

Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW
5  3:14.11   1.07  +1.07

3
12.03 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD

McKitterick, Joel Currumbin Creek QLD
6  3:14.92   0.81  +1.88

4
12.04 Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS

McTavish, Simon PaddleNSW Direct NSW
3  3:15.96   1.04  +2.92

5
12.05 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA

Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA
1  3:22.14   6.18  +9.10

6
12.09 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA

Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA
7  3:22.59   0.45  +9.55

7
12.08 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA

McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA
9  3:22.78   0.19  +9.74

8
12.06 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD

Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
8  3:29.93   7.15 +16.89

12.10 van der Westhuyzen, Jean South Africa RSA
Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD

2 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 100 Mens Under 16 K1 1000 Seeding Direct Final

1 07.02 Armstrong, Fletcher Avoca NSW 3  4:00.28   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  4:01.22   0.94  +0.94
3 07.03 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 6  4:06.30   5.08  +6.02
4 07.05 Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 7  4:08.57   2.27  +8.29
5 07.04 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  4:13.58   5.01 +13.30
6 07.06 Dunbar, Matthew Manly Warringah NSW 9  4:20.94   7.36 +20.66
7 07.08 Grigg, Tobias Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 1  4:33.18  12.24 +32.90
8 07.09 Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  4:37.24   4.06 +36.96
9 07.07 Cruickshank, Lachlan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  4:37.66   0.42 +37.38

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 101 Para Canoe Open Mens 200m Multi-Classes Direct Final

1 85.01 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 3  0:50.15   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 102 Para Canoe Womens Open 200m Multi-Classes Direct Final

1 86.01 Seipel, Susanne Brisbane Canoeing QLD 6  1:01.54   0.00  +0.00
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 103 Womens Open C1 200 Direct Final

1 62.03 Bulmer, Josephine West Lakes SA 5  0:50.42   0.00  +0.00
2 62.05 Rositano, Isabella West Lakes SA 3  0:54.28   3.86  +3.86
3 62.02 Abraham, Reka Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 6  0:55.58   1.30  +5.16
4 62.04 Woodcock, Kristen West Lakes SA 4  1:02.75   7.17 +12.33
5 62.01 Yabsley, Louise Burley Griffin ACT 7  1:04.05   1.30 +13.63

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 104 Womens Open K1 200 B Final

1 51.04 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA 5  0:42.82   0.00  +0.00
2 51.09 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA 7  0:43.58   0.76  +0.76
3 51.14 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW 4  0:43.65   0.07  +0.83
4 51.10 Godoy, Deandra Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  0:45.74   2.09  +2.92
5 51.13 Burt-Poloai, Caitlin Bayswater WA 8  0:45.81   0.07  +2.99
6 51.19 Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD 2  0:45.96   0.15  +3.14
7 51.18 Lee, Laura Windsor NSW 1  0:46.34   0.38  +3.52
8 51.06 Green, Jacqueline Manly Warringah NSW 3  0:47.21   0.87  +4.39
9 51.17 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD 9  0:47.98   0.77  +5.16

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 105 Womens Open K1 200 A Final

1 51.01 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 6  0:40.61   0.00  +0.00
2 51.05 Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA 5  0:41.51   0.90  +0.90
3 51.25 Jamelot, Lea France FRA 8  0:42.00   0.49  +1.39
4 51.07 Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD 3  0:42.02   0.02  +1.41
5 51.03 Brigden-Jones, Jo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  0:42.26   0.24  +1.65
6 51.32 Hostens, Manon France FRA 2  0:42.87   0.61  +2.26
7 51.02 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW 7  0:43.31   0.44  +2.70
8 51.26 Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA 9  0:43.58   0.27  +2.97
9 51.11 Mann, Rebecca Bendigo VIC 1  0:44.85   1.27  +4.24

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 106 Womens Under 18 K1 200 Final

1 50.16 Hoskin, Alicia New Zealand NZL 5  0:43.34   0.00  +0.00
2 50.15 Luthi, Pieta New Zealand NZL 4  0:45.72   2.38  +2.38
3 50.17 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  0:46.40   0.68  +3.06
4 50.02 Duffy, Mackenzie Kawana Waters QLD 7  0:46.49   0.09  +3.15
5 50.03 Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD 1  0:46.83   0.34  +3.49
6 50.14 Matehaere, Lucy New Zealand NZL 6  0:46.97   0.14  +3.63
7 50.05 Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD 8  0:47.07   0.10  +3.73
8 50.01 Butler, Sophie Wynnum Redlands QLD 2  0:47.41   0.34  +4.07
9 50.06 Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 9  0:47.60   0.19  +4.26

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 107 Womens Under 16 K1 200 Heat 1

1 49.03 Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD 6  0:48.18   0.00  +0.00
2 49.05 Butler, Shannay Wynnum Redlands QLD 4  0:49.99   1.81  +1.81
3 49.01 Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC 8  0:50.05   0.06  +1.87
4 49.09 Weston, Georgia Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  0:51.81   1.76  +3.63
5 49.11 Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  0:53.77   1.96  +5.59
6 49.08 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  0:56.96   3.19  +8.78

49.10 Ayres, Holly Avoca NSW 7         DID NOT FINISH
Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 153,153) Final + Next Fastest
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 108 Womens Under 16 K1 200 Heat 2

1 49.02 van der Kwartel, Alisa PaddleNSW Direct NSW 8  0:48.18   0.00  +0.00
2 49.06 Massie, Jenaya Kawana Waters QLD 6  0:49.96   1.78  +1.78
3 49.13 Wilding, Kali Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  0:50.67   0.71  +2.49
4 49.04 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD 3  0:51.61   0.94  +3.43
5 49.12 Opie, Molly Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  0:56.46   4.85  +8.28
6 49.07 Newton, India Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  0:56.86   0.40  +8.68

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 153,153) Final + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 109 Mens Open K2 500 Heat 1

1
33.03 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA

McTavish, Simon PaddleNSW Direct NSW
7  1:34.21   0.00  +0.00

2
33.11 McKitterick, Joel Currumbin Creek QLD

Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD
8  1:38.55   4.34  +4.34

3
33.06 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD

Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
2  1:39.46   0.91  +5.25

4
33.10 Dutton, Logan Coaching Evolution VIC

Maretti, Soren Denmark DEN
5  1:42.51   3.05  +8.30

5
33.19 Symonds, Tim Encounter SA

Rypp, Glenn* Holdfast Bay SA
6  1:43.35   0.84  +9.14

6
33.14 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA

McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA
4  1:43.57   0.22  +9.36

7
33.09 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD

Stowe, Mark PaddleNSW Direct NSW
3  1:47.49   3.92 +13.28

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 121,122) Final *substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 110 Mens Open K2 500 Heat 2

1
33.21 Fitzsimmons, Riley Avoca NSW

Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD
4  1:32.11   0.00  +0.00

2
33.01 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD

Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW
3  1:37.14   5.03  +5.03

3
33.15 Neville, Ethan Manly Warringah NSW

Dawe, Nicholas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
5  1:43.13   5.99 +11.02

4
33.12 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD

McAleenan, Kurt Kawana Waters QLD
8  1:45.93   2.80 +13.82

5
33.13 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW

Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW
7  1:46.25   0.32 +14.14

6
33.16 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
6  1:46.93   0.68 +14.82

7
33.20 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Jonquieres, Lochlan* Avoca NSW
2  1:54.25   7.32 +22.14

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 121,122) Final *substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 111 Mens Open K2 500 Heat 3

1
33.17 Bird, Steve Canning River WA

Goble, Matt West Lakes SA
4  1:38.90   0.00  +0.00

2
33.07 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA

Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA
3  1:40.34   1.44  +1.44

3
33.05 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA

Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS
5  1:41.06   0.72  +2.16

4
33.02 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA

Lee, Jared West Lakes SA
8  1:41.21   0.15  +2.31

5
33.18 Gosling, Luke Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Farrell, Liam Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
7  1:41.45   0.24  +2.55

6
33.04 Rugless, George* West Lakes SA

Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA
6  1:43.31   1.86  +4.41

Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 121,122) Final *substitute
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 112 Mens Under 18 K2 500 Direct Final

1
32.01 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA

Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA
7  1:39.19   0.00  +0.00

2
32.08 Neal-Hill, Dylan New Zealand NZL

Clifton, Jack New Zealand NZL
9  1:40.68   1.49  +1.49

3
32.02 Armstrong, Fletcher Avoca NSW

Armstrong, Harrison Avoca NSW
1  1:42.03   1.35  +2.84

4
32.06 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA

Greed, Matthew Ascot WA
8  1:44.69   2.66  +5.50

5
32.03 Hughes, Thomas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
2  1:44.78   0.09  +5.59

6
32.07 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW

Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
3  1:47.24   2.46  +8.05

7
32.09 Wilkinson, Jack New Zealand NZL

McGuiness, Flynn New Zealand NZL
6  1:47.42   0.18  +8.23

8
32.05 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
4  1:50.52   3.10 +11.33

9
32.04 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA

Rugless, Harry West Lakes SA
5  1:56.78   6.26 +17.59

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 113 Mens Under 16 K1 500 Seeding Direct Final

1 28.01 Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  1:56.95   0.00  +0.00
2 28.02 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  2:00.54   3.59  +3.59
3 28.03 Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  2:01.67   1.13  +4.72
4 28.04 Dunbar, Matthew Manly Warringah NSW 7  2:05.79   4.12  +8.84
5 28.08 Grigg, Tobias Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  2:14.15   8.36 +17.20
6 28.05 Cruickshank, Lachlan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  2:14.82   0.67 +17.87
7 28.07 Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  2:15.80   0.98 +18.85
8 28.06 Jackson, Aubrey Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 5  2:41.92  26.12 +44.97

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 114 Para Canoe Mens K1 500m Open Multi-Class Direct Final

1 71.02 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 6  1:59.34   0.00  +0.00
2 71.01 Littlehales, Dylan Avoca NSW 7  2:03.18   3.84  +3.84

71.03 Lodge, Tim Great Britain GBR 8 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 115 Para Canoe Womens K1 500m Open Multi-Class Direct Final

1 73.01 Reynolds, Amanda Victorian Sprint Paddlers VIC 3  2:16.66   0.00  +0.00
2 73.02 Seipel, Susanne Brisbane Canoeing QLD 2  2:35.39  18.73 +18.73

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 116 Womens Open K1 1000 Heat 1

1 03.01 Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD 5  4:16.44   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA 8  4:18.34   1.90  +1.90
3 03.04 Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD 7  4:18.82   0.48  +2.38
4 03.08 Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW 3  4:19.33   0.51  +2.89
5 03.13 Neilson, Isabel Coaching Evolution VIC 2  4:20.54   1.21  +4.10
6 03.05 Mann, Rebecca Bendigo VIC 1  4:26.61   6.07 +10.17
7 03.14 Henderson, Mimosa Avoca NSW 6  4:27.50   0.89 +11.06
8 03.12 Bowman, Amanda Bayswater WA 4  4:30.04   2.54 +13.60

03.07 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW 9 SCRATCHED
Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 165) + Fastest 5th
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 117 Womens Open K1 1000 Heat 2

1 03.02 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 4  4:08.47   0.00  +0.00
2 03.16 Laird, Georgia Tasmania CC TAS 8  4:15.22   6.75  +6.75
3 03.18 Flood, Naomi PaddleNSW Direct NSW 9  4:21.39   6.17 +12.92
4 03.06 Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD 1  4:23.09   1.70 +14.62
5 03.09 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD 5  4:27.04   3.95 +18.57
6 03.15 Blanchard, Samantha Wynnum Redlands QLD 6  4:35.94   8.90 +27.47
7 03.10 Lee, Laura Windsor NSW 2  4:37.91   1.97 +29.44
8 03.11 Morgan, Charlie Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  5:04.21  26.30 +55.74

03.17 Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW 7         DID NOT FINISH
Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 165) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 118 Womens Under 18 K1 1000 Heat 1

1 02.10 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  4:20.86   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD 3  4:25.76   4.90  +4.90
3 02.01 Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD 5  4:27.09   1.33  +6.23
4 02.12 Pritchard, Tilly New Zealand NZL 2  4:29.80   2.71  +8.94
5 02.05 Beale, Chelsea Coaching Evolution VIC 4  4:30.53   0.73  +9.67
6 02.11 Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 6  4:31.54   1.01 +10.68
7 02.13 Hunt, Jordon Pittwater NSW 7  4:34.90   3.36 +14.04

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 166) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 119 Womens Under 18 K1 1000 Heat 2

1 02.09 Baker, Hannah New Zealand NZL 4  4:25.04   0.00  +0.00
2 02.04 Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD 6  4:25.18   0.14  +0.14
3 02.02 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 8  4:26.98   1.80  +1.94
4 02.06 Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA 5  4:28.34   1.36  +3.30
5 02.07 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA 7  4:33.28   4.94  +8.24
6 02.08 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA 3  4:34.27   0.99  +9.23

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 166) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 120 Womens Under 16 K2 1000 Direct Final

1
04.01 Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD

Massie, Jenaya Kawana Waters QLD
8  4:20.22   0.00  +0.00

2
04.03 van der Kwartel, Alisa PaddleNSW Direct NSW

Wilding, Kali Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
5  4:27.37   7.15  +7.15

3
04.05 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Weston, Georgia Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
6  4:36.50   9.13 +16.28

4
04.02 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD

Butler, Shannay Wynnum Redlands QLD
3  4:43.35   6.85 +23.13

5
04.04 Ayres, Holly Avoca NSW

Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC
4  4:53.47  10.12 +33.25

6
04.06 Opie, Molly Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Newton, India Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
7  5:34.09  40.62 +73.87
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 121 Mens Open K2 500 Semi-Final 1

1
33.14 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA

McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA
9  1:34.24   0.00  +0.00

2
33.06 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD

Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
6  1:35.19   0.95  +0.95

3
33.07 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA

Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA
5  1:35.82   0.63  +1.58

4
33.02 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA

Lee, Jared West Lakes SA
3  1:35.94   0.12  +1.70

5
33.12 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD

McAleenan, Kurt Kawana Waters QLD
7  1:36.32   0.38  +2.08

6
33.15 Neville, Ethan Manly Warringah NSW

Dawe, Nicholas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
4  1:37.04   0.72  +2.80

7
33.19 Symonds, Tim Encounter SA

Rypp, Glenn* Holdfast Bay SA
2  1:38.04   1.00  +3.80

8
33.16 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
8  1:45.18   7.14 +10.94

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 136); 4..7->B Final (Race 135) + Next Fastest *substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 122 Mens Open K2 500 Semi-Final 2

1
33.01 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD

Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW
4  1:33.65   0.00  +0.00

2
33.09 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD

Stowe, Mark PaddleNSW Direct NSW
9  1:34.06   0.41  +0.41

3
33.11 McKitterick, Joel Currumbin Creek QLD

Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD
5  1:35.00   0.94  +1.35

4
33.10 Dutton, Logan Coaching Evolution VIC

Maretti, Soren Denmark DEN
3  1:37.32   2.32  +3.67

5
33.05 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA

Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS
6  1:38.11   0.79  +4.46

6
33.18 Gosling, Luke Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Farrell, Liam Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
2  1:38.39   0.28  +4.74

7
33.13 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW

Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW
7  1:38.88   0.49  +5.23

8
33.04 Rugless, George* West Lakes SA

Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA
8  1:40.48   1.60  +6.83

9
33.20 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Jonquieres, Lochlan* Avoca NSW
1  1:56.45  15.97 +22.80

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 136); 4..7->B Final (Race 135) + Next Fastest *substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 123 Para Canoe Mens V1 500m Open Multi-Class Direct Final

1 72.01 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 6  2:17.34   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 124 Para Canoe Womens V1 500m Open Multi-Class Direct Final

1 74.01 Seipel, Susanne Brisbane Canoeing QLD 3  2:54.30   0.00  +0.00

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 125 Womens Open K2 1000 Direct Final

1
06.05 Flood, Naomi PaddleNSW Direct NSW

Laird, Georgia Tasmania CC TAS
3  3:48.20   0.00  +0.00

2
06.04 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD

Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD
6  3:57.26   9.06  +9.06

3
06.02 Mann, Rebecca Bendigo VIC

Tonkin, Georgie Coaching Evolution VIC
5  4:05.44   8.18 +17.24

06.03 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW
Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW

4 SCRATCHED

06.01 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA
Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW

7 DISQUALIFIED
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 126 Womens Under 18 K2 1000 Direct Final

1
05.02 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD
5  3:56.69   0.00  +0.00

2
05.01 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC

Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC
7  4:01.13   4.44  +4.44

3
05.04 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA

Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA
6  4:01.79   0.66  +5.10

4
05.03 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA

Beale, Chelsea Coaching Evolution VIC
4  4:02.43   0.64  +5.74

5
05.05 Hewlett, Julia Manly Warringah NSW

Hunt, Jordon Pittwater NSW
3  4:06.25   3.82  +9.56

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 127 Womens Under 16 K1 1000 Seeding Direct Final

1 01.01 Massie, Jenaya Kawana Waters QLD 8  4:35.02   0.00  +0.00
2 01.09 Weston, Georgia Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  4:43.66   8.64  +8.64
3 01.04 van der Kwartel, Alisa PaddleNSW Direct NSW 4  4:47.25   3.59 +12.23
4 01.08 Wilding, Kali Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  4:53.95   6.70 +18.93
5 01.02 Butler, Shannay Wynnum Redlands QLD 5  4:53.97   0.02 +18.95
6 01.03 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD 1  4:58.78   4.81 +23.76
7 01.07 Ayres, Holly Avoca NSW 7  5:02.40   3.62 +27.38
8 01.06 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  5:07.59   5.19 +32.57
9 01.05 Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC 2  5:08.96   1.37 +33.94

Race 128 Womens Under 16 K1 1000 Seeding Heat 2

CANCELLED

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 129 Mens K1 1000m Under 16 Seeding Direct Final

1 87.02 Armstrong, Fletcher Avoca NSW 5  3:59.22   0.00  +0.00
2 87.01 Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  4:02.57   3.35  +3.35
3 87.03 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 4  4:06.83   4.26  +7.61
4 87.05 Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 7  4:10.66   3.83 +11.44
5 87.04 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  4:15.71   5.05 +16.49
6 87.06 Dunbar, Matthew Manly Warringah NSW 8  4:16.82   1.11 +17.60
7 87.08 Grigg, Tobias Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  4:38.65  21.83 +39.43
8 87.07 Cruickshank, Lachlan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 1  4:41.26   2.61 +42.04
9 87.09 Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  4:42.48   1.22 +43.26

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 130 Mens Open K2 200 Direct Final

1
60.01 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA

Goble, Matt West Lakes SA
2  0:33.97   0.00  +0.00

2
60.04 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD

McAleenan, Kurt Kawana Waters QLD
8  0:33.99   0.02  +0.02

3
60.09 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA

Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA
9  0:35.00   1.01  +1.03

4
60.02 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA

Symonds, Tim Encounter SA
3  0:35.05   0.05  +1.08

5
60.08 Dutton, Logan Coaching Evolution VIC

Maretti, Soren Denmark DEN
7  0:35.34   0.29  +1.37

6
60.07 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
6  0:36.41   1.07  +2.44

7
60.03 Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Farrell, Liam PaddleNSW Direct NSW
4  0:41.88   5.47  +7.91

60.05 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW
Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW

5 SCRATCHED
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 131 Mens Under 18 K2 200 Heat 1

1
59.03 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA

Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA
3  0:36.81   0.00  +0.00

2
59.02 Hughes, Thomas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
7  0:38.26   1.45  +1.45

3
59.05 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
6  0:38.48   0.22  +1.67

4
59.07 Neal-Hill, Dylan New Zealand NZL

Walker, Liam New Zealand NZL
4  0:39.32   0.84  +2.51

5
59.09 Wilkinson, Jack New Zealand NZL

McGuiness, Flynn New Zealand NZL
5  0:40.45   1.13  +3.64

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 169) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 132 Mens Under 18 K2 200 Heat 2

1
59.01 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA

Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA
7  0:35.73   0.00  +0.00

2
59.10 Lace, Liam New Zealand NZL

Ferkins, Sam New Zealand NZL
6  0:38.02   2.29  +2.29

3
59.08 Thompson, Lucas New Zealand NZL

Clifton, Jack New Zealand NZL
3  0:38.03   0.01  +2.30

4
59.06 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW

Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
4  0:39.66   1.63  +3.93

5
59.04 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA

Rugless, Harry West Lakes SA
5  0:41.25   1.59  +5.52

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 169) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 133 Womens Under 18 K4 500 Direct Final

1 26.04 Hoskin, Alicia New Zealand NZL
Saunders, Brooklyn New Zealand NZL
Bermingham, Alex New Zealand NZL
Matehaere, Lucy New Zealand NZL

7  1:43.49   0.00  +0.00

2 26.03 Pritchard, Tilly New Zealand NZL
Luthi, Pieta New Zealand NZL
Baker, Hannah New Zealand NZL
Williamson, Tiana New Zealand NZL

5  1:46.80   3.31  +3.31

3 26.01 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD
Fay, Alicia* Kawana Waters QLD
Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD

6  1:48.25   1.45  +4.76

4 26.02 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA
Beale, Chelsea Bendigo VIC
Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA
Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA

4  1:55.33   7.08 +11.84

*substitute
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 134 Womens Open C1 500 Direct Final

1 44.01 Bulmer, Josephine West Lakes SA 5  2:18.51   0.00  +0.00
2 44.05 Rositano, Isabella West Lakes SA 6  2:27.30   8.79  +8.79
3 44.02 Abraham, Reka Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 4  2:28.42   1.12  +9.91
4 44.04 Woodcock, Kristen West Lakes SA 7  2:42.28  13.86 +23.77
5 44.03 Yabsley, Louise Burley Griffin ACT 3  3:00.49  18.21 +41.98

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 135 Mens Open K2 500 B Final

1
33.12 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD

McAleenan, Kurt Kawana Waters QLD
3  1:37.79   0.00  +0.00

2
33.15 Neville, Ethan Manly Warringah NSW

Dawe, Nicholas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
7  1:38.86   1.07  +1.07

3
33.13 Cunningham, Fletcher Avoca NSW

Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW
8  1:39.08   0.22  +1.29

4
33.18 Gosling, Luke Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Farrell, Liam Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
2  1:39.21   0.13  +1.42

5
33.04 Rugless, George* West Lakes SA

Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA
9  1:42.19   2.98  +4.40

6
33.02 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA

Lee, Jared West Lakes SA
5  1:42.88   0.69  +5.09

7
33.19 Symonds, Tim Encounter SA

Rypp, Glenn* Holdfast Bay SA
1  1:43.67   0.79  +5.88

8
33.05 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA

Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS
6  1:45.64   1.97  +7.85

33.10 Dutton, Logan Coaching Evolution VIC
Maretti, Soren Denmark DEN

4 DISQUALIFIED

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 136 Mens Open K2 500 A Final

1
33.21 Fitzsimmons, Riley Avoca NSW

Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD
4  1:31.27   0.00  +0.00

2
33.01 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD

Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW
7  1:31.98   0.71  +0.71

3
33.17 Bird, Steve Canning River WA

Goble, Matt West Lakes SA
6  1:32.63   0.65  +1.36

4
33.11 McKitterick, Joel Currumbin Creek QLD

Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD
9  1:33.10   0.47  +1.83

5
33.03 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA

McTavish, Simon PaddleNSW Direct NSW
5  1:33.83   0.73  +2.56

6
33.09 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD

Stowe, Mark PaddleNSW Direct NSW
2  1:34.85   1.02  +3.58

7
33.06 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD

Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
8  1:35.74   0.89  +4.47

8
33.14 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA

McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA
3  1:36.42   0.68  +5.15

9
33.07 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA

Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA
1  1:38.94   2.52  +7.67
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 137 Mens Under 18 K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 29.07 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA 5  1:49.61   0.00  +0.00
2 29.06 Brodhurst-Hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 8  1:49.90   0.29  +0.29
3 29.13 Armstrong, Fletcher Avoca NSW 3  1:51.88   1.98  +2.27
4 29.22 Thompson, Lucas New Zealand NZL 6  1:53.85   1.97  +4.24
5 29.11 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 7  1:55.28   1.43  +5.67
6 29.23 Walker, Liam New Zealand NZL 9  1:58.68   3.40  +9.07
7 29.19 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 2  2:00.00   1.32 +10.39
8 29.24 Thuau, Nohoarii Tahiti TAH 1  2:05.94   5.94 +16.33

29.05 Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 4 DISQUALIFIED
Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 152); 4..7->B Final (Race 151) + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 138 Mens Under 18 K1 500 Semi-Final 2

1 29.04 Hughes, Thomas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 4  1:49.23   0.00  +0.00
2 29.14 Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  1:50.02   0.79  +0.79
3 29.15 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW 5  1:51.45   1.43  +2.22
4 29.10 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA 3  1:52.49   1.04  +3.26
5 29.08 Doyle, Macgregor Fairfield VIC 2  1:53.99   1.50  +4.76
6 29.16 Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  1:55.19   1.20  +5.96
7 29.21 Lace, Liam New Zealand NZL 7  1:56.48   1.29  +7.25
8 29.17 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 8  1:58.19   1.71  +8.96
9 29.09 Rugless, Harry West Lakes SA 1  2:00.54   2.35 +11.31

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 152); 4..7->B Final (Race 151) + Next Fastest

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 139 Mens K1 500m Under 16 Direct Final

1 88.01 Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  1:57.11   0.00  +0.00
2 88.03 Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  1:58.31   1.20  +1.20
3 88.02 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  2:00.36   2.05  +3.25
4 88.04 Dunbar, Matthew Manly Warringah NSW 7  2:03.12   2.76  +6.01
5 88.08 Grigg, Tobias Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  2:11.51   8.39 +14.40
6 88.07 Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  2:11.90   0.39 +14.79
7 88.05 Cruickshank, Lachlan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  2:12.98   1.08 +15.87

88.06 Jackson, Aubrey Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9 DID NOT START

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 140 Womens Open K1 500 B Final

1 21.31 Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA 5  1:57.62   0.00  +0.00
2 21.11 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA 3  1:59.33   1.71  +1.71
3 21.08 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW 6  2:00.14   0.81  +2.52
4 21.16 Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW 7  2:00.81   0.67  +3.19
5 21.14 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA 1  2:01.82   1.01  +4.20
6 21.33 Laird, Georgia Tasmania CC TAS 8  2:02.32   0.50  +4.70
7 21.19 Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD 4  2:02.38   0.06  +4.76
8 21.10 Burt-Poloai, Caitlin Bayswater WA 2  2:03.15   0.77  +5.53
9 21.15 Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD 9  2:04.36   1.21  +6.74

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 141 Womens Open K1 500 A Final

1 21.03 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 6  1:51.07   0.00  +0.00
2 21.04 Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD 4  1:52.33   1.26  +1.26
3 21.28 Hostens, Manon France FRA 3  1:53.72   1.39  +2.65
4 21.07 Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA 9  1:55.00   1.28  +3.93
5 21.05 McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA 7  1:55.26   0.26  +4.19
6 21.06 Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD 1  1:57.16   1.90  +6.09
7 21.29 Jamelot, Lea France FRA 2  1:58.86   1.70  +7.79
8 21.01 Flood, Naomi PaddleNSW Direct NSW 8  2:03.27   4.41 +12.20

21.02 Brigden-Jones, Jo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 142 Womens Under 18 K1 500 B Final

1 20.05 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 4  2:07.80   0.00  +0.00
2 20.16 Hunt, Jordon Pittwater NSW 6  2:10.00   2.20  +2.20
3 20.09 Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA 5  2:10.28   0.28  +2.48
4 20.10 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA 7  2:10.59   0.31  +2.79
5 20.12 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA 8  2:11.54   0.95  +3.74
6 20.07 Beale, Chelsea Coaching Evolution VIC 2  2:12.54   1.00  +4.74
7 20.06 Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 3  2:12.71   0.17  +4.91
8 20.11 Hewlett, Julia Manly Warringah NSW 9  2:14.85   2.14  +7.05
9 20.15 Williamson, Tiana New Zealand NZL 1  2:14.95   0.10  +7.15

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 143 Womens Under 18 K1 500 A Final

1 20.17 Hoskin, Alicia New Zealand NZL 5  2:01.90   0.00  +0.00
2 20.19 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 7  2:03.26   1.36  +1.36
3 20.03 Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD 4  2:04.97   1.71  +3.07
4 20.08 Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD 3  2:06.25   1.28  +4.35
5 20.01 Duffy, Mackenzie Kawana Waters QLD 8  2:06.58   0.33  +4.68
6 20.18 Pritchard, Tilly New Zealand NZL 6  2:06.92   0.34  +5.02
7 20.14 Bermingham, Alex New Zealand NZL 9  2:08.52   1.60  +6.62
8 20.13 Baker, Hannah New Zealand NZL 1  2:08.71   0.19  +6.81
9 20.04 Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD 2  2:10.31   1.60  +8.41

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 144 Mens Open C2 1000 Direct Final

1
18.01 Marczak, Sebastian Penrith Valley NSW

Cabezas, Marcelo Burley Griffin ACT
5  4:01.32   0.00  +0.00

2
18.02 Kneebone-Ellis, Charlie West Lakes SA

Wakim, Sabastian Fairfield VIC
6  4:04.64   3.32  +3.32

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 145 Para Canoe Mens K1 1000m Open Multi-Class Direct Final

1 67.01 McGrath, Curtis Varsity Lakes QLD 6  4:18.72   0.00  +0.00
67.02 Lodge, Tim Great Britain GBR 7 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 146 Para Canoe Womens K1 1000m Open Multi-Class Direct Final

1 69.02 Seipel, Susanne Brisbane Canoeing QLD 2  5:31.02   0.00  +0.00
69.01 Reynolds, Amanda Victorian Sprint Paddlers VIC 3 SCRATCHED

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 147 Mens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 1

1 30.43 Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD 6  1:43.27   0.00  +0.00
2 30.47 Fitzsimmons, Riley Avoca NSW 3  1:43.39   0.12  +0.12
3 30.13 Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA 5  1:44.50   1.11  +1.23
4 30.20 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD 9  1:45.66   1.16  +2.39
5 30.46 Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA 1  1:46.15   0.49  +2.88
6 30.16 Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS 8  1:46.72   0.57  +3.45
7 30.42 Maretti, Soren Denmark DEN 2  1:48.94   2.22  +5.67
8 30.24 Brewer, Todd Indian Ocean WA 4  1:49.08   0.14  +5.81
9 30.34 Newton, Dodge Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  1:52.36   3.28  +9.09

Progress : Plan E: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 148 Mens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 2

1 30.25 Green, Tom Varsity Lakes QLD 4  1:42.33   0.00  +0.00
2 30.04 Lohse, Sean Onkaparinga SA 5  1:43.72   1.39  +1.39
3 30.09 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA 7  1:45.41   1.69  +3.08
4 30.17 Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  1:46.68   1.27  +4.35
5 30.26 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA 6  1:46.71   0.03  +4.38
6 30.12 Dawe, Nicholas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 2  1:47.31   0.60  +4.98
7 30.31 Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 1  1:49.43   2.12  +7.10

30.45 van der Westhuyzen, Jean South Africa RSA 3 SCRATCHED
30.40 Cronin, Mitchell Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9 DID NOT START

Progress : Plan E: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 149 Mens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 3

1 30.01 Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW 5  1:41.34   0.00  +0.00
2 30.02 McTavish, Simon PaddleNSW Direct NSW 4  1:41.94   0.60  +0.60
3 30.14 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 6  1:44.79   2.85  +3.45
4 30.41 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD 7  1:46.35   1.56  +5.01
5 30.11 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA 3  1:46.91   0.56  +5.57
6 30.38 Symonds, Tim Encounter SA 2  1:49.46   2.55  +8.12
7 30.30 Schmidt, Angus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 9  1:50.70   1.24  +9.36
8 30.28 Davey, Lee Bayswater WA 1  1:51.10   0.40  +9.76
9 30.27 Farrell, Liam Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 8  1:52.63   1.53 +11.29

Progress : Plan E: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 150 Mens Open K1 500 Semi-Final 4

1 30.03 Bain, Bill Sunshine Coast QLD 5  1:43.46   0.00  +0.00
2 30.35 Goble, Matt West Lakes SA 6  1:44.96   1.50  +1.50
3 30.08 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD 2  1:45.63   0.67  +2.17
4 30.10 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA 8  1:45.92   0.29  +2.46
5 30.06 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 4  1:46.48   0.56  +3.02
6 30.07 Djodan, Sam PaddleNSW Direct NSW 9  1:47.77   1.29  +4.31
7 30.22 Hutchinson, Sam Avoca NSW 7  1:50.71   2.94  +7.25
8 30.37 Gosling, Luke Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  1:51.27   0.56  +7.81
9 30.15 McKitterick, Joel Currumbin Creek QLD 1  1:52.06   0.79  +8.60

Progress : Plan E: 1,2->FA+1F3; 3,4->FB+2F5; 5,6->FC+3NF

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 151 Mens Under 18 K1 500 B Final

1 29.10 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA 4  1:53.87   0.00  +0.00
2 29.08 Doyle, Macgregor Fairfield VIC 6  1:55.09   1.22  +1.22
3 29.22 Thompson, Lucas New Zealand NZL 5  1:55.38   0.29  +1.51
4 29.17 Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA 9  1:57.15   1.77  +3.28
5 29.16 Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 2  1:57.83   0.68  +3.96
6 29.21 Lace, Liam New Zealand NZL 8  1:58.95   1.12  +5.08
7 29.11 Loughry, Lincoln West Lakes SA 3  2:00.02   1.07  +6.15
8 29.19 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 1  2:01.96   1.94  +8.09
9 29.23 Walker, Liam New Zealand NZL 7  2:02.67   0.71  +8.80

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 152 Mens Under 18 K1 500 A Final

1 29.02 Armstrong, Harrison Avoca NSW 5  1:47.63   0.00  +0.00
2 29.03 Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW 4  1:48.13   0.50  +0.50
3 29.01 Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA 6  1:48.41   0.28  +0.78
4 29.04 Hughes, Thomas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 7  1:49.17   0.76  +1.54
5 29.07 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA 3  1:49.71   0.54  +2.08
6 29.06 Brodhurst-Hill, Carter Varsity Lakes QLD 8  1:50.08   0.37  +2.45
7 29.14 Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  1:50.26   0.18  +2.63
8 29.15 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW 9  1:52.70   2.44  +5.07
9 29.13 Armstrong, Fletcher Avoca NSW 1  1:54.56   1.86  +6.93
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 153 Womens Under 16 K1 200 Semi-Final 1

1 49.04 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD 5  0:51.94   0.00  +0.00
2 49.09 Weston, Georgia Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  0:54.44   2.50  +2.50
3 49.11 Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  0:54.46   0.02  +2.52
4 49.12 Opie, Molly Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 6  0:55.63   1.17  +3.69
5 49.07 Newton, India Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 2  0:57.13   1.50  +5.19
6 49.08 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 7  0:58.89   1.76  +6.95

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 171); Rest Eliminated

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 154 Mens Under 16 K2 200 Direct Final

1
58.02 Dunbar, Matthew Manly Warringah NSW

Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
5  0:40.24   0.00  +0.00

2
58.01 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
4  0:40.58   0.34  +0.34

3
58.03 Cruickshank, Lachlan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
6  0:49.81   9.23  +9.57

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 155 Womens Open K2 200 Direct Final

1
54.08 Hostens, Manon France FRA

Jamelot, Lea France FRA
2  0:40.41   0.00  +0.00

2
54.01 Beere, Ella Avoca NSW

Burt-Poloai, Caitlin Bayswater WA
3  0:41.55   1.14  +1.14

3
54.04 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW

Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW
7  0:42.47   0.92  +2.06

4
54.05 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD

Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD
4  0:43.85   1.38  +3.44

5
54.03 Neilson, Isabel* Coaching Evolution VIC

Tonkin, Georgie Coaching Evolution VIC
9  0:45.39   1.54  +4.98

6
54.06 Bryant, Rielly Varsity Lakes QLD

Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD
5  0:46.87   1.48  +6.46

7
54.07 Peters, Lauren Wynnum Redlands QLD

Blanchard, Samantha Wynnum Redlands QLD
8  0:47.55   0.68  +7.14

54.02 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA
Smith, Jemma Avoca NSW

6 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 156 Womens Under 18 K2 200 Heat 1

1
53.08 Saunders, Brooklyn New Zealand NZL

Bermingham, Alex New Zealand NZL
7  0:44.16   0.00  +0.00

2
53.02 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC

Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC
5  0:45.58   1.42  +1.42

3
53.05 Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD

Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
4  0:46.09   0.51  +1.93

4
53.06 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA

Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA
6  0:47.69   1.60  +3.53

53.07 Hoskin, Alicia New Zealand NZL
Baker, Hannah New Zealand NZL

3 SCRATCHED

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 172) + Fastest 5th
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 157 Womens Under 18 K2 200 Heat 2

1
53.10 Luthi, Pieta New Zealand NZL

Matehaere, Lucy New Zealand NZL
4  0:43.85   0.00  +0.00

2
53.01 Duffy, Mackenzie Kawana Waters QLD

Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD
3  0:44.65   0.80  +0.80

3
53.09 Pritchard, Tilly New Zealand NZL

Williamson, Tiana New Zealand NZL
7  0:44.75   0.10  +0.90

4
53.03 Hewlett, Julia Manly Warringah NSW

Hunt, Jordon Pittwater NSW
6  0:45.93   1.18  +2.08

5
53.04 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA

Beale, Chelsea Coaching Evolution VIC
5  0:47.88   1.95  +4.03

Progress : Plan A: 1..4->Final (Race 172) + Fastest 5th

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 158 Mens Open K1 500 C Final

1 30.26 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA 5  1:45.54   0.00  +0.00
2 30.11 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA 6  1:46.40   0.86  +0.86
3 30.07 Djodan, Sam PaddleNSW Direct NSW 7  1:46.69   0.29  +1.15
4 30.16 Norton, Tom Tasmania CC TAS 4  1:47.37   0.68  +1.83
5 30.42 Maretti, Soren Denmark DEN 8  1:48.41   1.04  +2.87
6 30.12 Dawe, Nicholas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 3  1:49.35   0.94  +3.81
7 30.31 Callan, Torri Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  1:50.64   1.29  +5.10
8 30.38 Symonds, Tim Encounter SA 2  1:52.03   1.39  +6.49
9 30.24 Brewer, Todd Indian Ocean WA 1  2:00.98   8.95 +15.44

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 159 Mens Open K1 500 B Final

1 30.41 Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD 7  1:44.17   0.00  +0.00
2 30.20 Campbell, Jarrad Kawana Waters QLD 3  1:44.53   0.36  +0.36
3 30.08 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD 4  1:44.59   0.06  +0.42
4 30.06 Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA 9  1:44.81   0.22  +0.64
5 30.10 Lee, Jared West Lakes SA 8  1:45.09   0.28  +0.92
6 30.17 Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  1:45.78   0.69  +1.61
7 30.46 Niioka, Koyo Holdfast Bay SA 1  1:45.82   0.04  +1.65
8 30.14 Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA 5  1:46.36   0.54  +2.19

30.09 Rypp, Glenn Holdfast Bay SA 6 SCRATCHED

Race 160 Mens Open K1 500 A Final

NON-EVENT - Not contested due to insufficient entries.

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 161 Mens Under 16 K2 500 Direct Final

1
31.02 Dunbar, Matthew Manly Warringah NSW

Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
4  1:48.87   0.00  +0.00

1
31.01 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
5  1:48.87   0.00  +0.00

3
31.03 Cruickshank, Lachlan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

Grigg, Tobias Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
6  2:15.86  26.99 +26.99
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 162 Mens Under 18 K4 500 Direct Final

1 35.04 Neal-Hill, Dylan New Zealand NZL
Lace, Liam New Zealand NZL
Clifton, Jack New Zealand NZL
Ferkins, Sam New Zealand NZL

7  1:29.07   0.00  +0.00

2 35.01 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA
Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA
Chadwick, Byron Avoca NSW
Armstrong, Fletcher* Avoca NSW

6  1:31.49   2.42  +2.42

3 35.03 Thompson, Lucas New Zealand NZL
Wilkinson, Jack New Zealand NZL
Walker, Liam New Zealand NZL
McGuiness, Flynn New Zealand NZL

5  1:34.46   2.97  +5.39

4 35.05 Rugless, Harry West Lakes SA
Greed, Matthew* Ascot WA
Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW
Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW

3  1:36.98   2.52  +7.91

5 35.02 Hughes, Thomas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Paterson, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

4  1:54.70  17.72 +25.63

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 163 Mens Open C1 500 Direct Final

1 38.03 Kneebone-Ellis, Charlie West Lakes SA 5  1:56.74   0.00  +0.00
2 38.05 Manning, Benjamin Varsity Lakes QLD 6  2:04.83   8.09  +8.09
3 38.02 Wakim, Sabastian Fairfield VIC 4  2:07.32   2.49 +10.58

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 164 Women K1 1000m Under 16 Direct Final

1 91.02 Massie, Jenaya Kawana Waters QLD 5  4:29.62   0.00  +0.00
2 91.06 Weston, Georgia Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  4:41.00  11.38 +11.38
3 91.04 Wilding, Kali Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 7  4:45.02   4.02 +15.40
4 91.05 Butler, Shannay Wynnum Redlands QLD 3  4:53.66   8.64 +24.04
5 91.01 van der Kwartel, Alisa PaddleNSW Direct NSW 4  4:56.90   3.24 +27.28
6 91.03 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD 8  5:03.74   6.84 +34.12
7 91.08 Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC 9  5:10.37   6.63 +40.75
8 91.07 Greuter, Hanako Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  5:11.34   0.97 +41.72

Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 165 Womens Open K1 1000 Final

1 03.01 Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD 4  4:09.35   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD 5  4:10.56   1.21  +1.21
3 03.03 Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA 6  4:11.47   0.91  +2.12
4 03.04 Kelly, Lucinda Kawana Waters QLD 2  4:12.89   1.42  +3.54
5 03.16 Laird, Georgia Tasmania CC TAS 3  4:13.22   0.33  +3.87
6 03.06 Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD 1  4:18.91   5.69  +9.56
7 03.08 Alston, Freya Pittwater NSW 8  4:20.25   1.34 +10.90
8 03.13 Neilson, Isabel Coaching Evolution VIC 9  4:21.03   0.78 +11.68

03.18 Flood, Naomi PaddleNSW Direct NSW 7 SCRATCHED
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Place Name Club Lane 1000m Margins
Race 166 Womens Under 18 K1 1000 Final

1 02.10 Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  4:15.43   0.00  +0.00
2 02.04 Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD 3  4:17.01   1.58  +1.58
3 02.01 Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD 2  4:20.94   3.93  +5.51
4 02.09 Baker, Hannah New Zealand NZL 5  4:22.73   1.79  +7.30
5 02.02 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC 7  4:24.87   2.14  +9.44
6 02.03 Fay, Alicia Kawana Waters QLD 6  4:25.02   0.15  +9.59
7 02.06 Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA 1  4:28.85   3.83 +13.42
8 02.12 Pritchard, Tilly New Zealand NZL 8  4:30.80   1.95 +15.37
9 02.05 Beale, Chelsea Coaching Evolution VIC 9  4:31.10   0.30 +15.67

Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 167 Womens Open K4 500 Direct Final

1 27.04 Burnett, Alyce Sunshine Coast QLD
Bull, Aly Sunshine Coast QLD
Roberts, Jaime Indian Ocean WA
McArthur, Cat Onkaparinga SA

6  1:34.96   0.00  +0.00

2 27.01 Steinepreis, Yale Bayswater WA
Massie, Brianna Kawana Waters QLD
Reynolds, Shannon Indian Ocean WA
Kidd, Francesca Onkaparinga SA

7  1:37.35   2.39  +2.39

3 27.06 Dober, Keily Pittwater NSW
Beere, Ella Avoca NSW
Burt-Poloai, Caitlin* Bayswater WA
Godoy, Deandra* PaddleNSW Direct NSW

8  1:39.54   2.19  +4.58

4 27.02 Hoskin, Alicia New Zealand NZL
Luthi, Pieta* New Zealand NZL
Baker, Hannah* New Zealand NZL
Matehaere, Lucy New Zealand NZL

3  1:42.20   2.66  +7.24

5 27.03 Pritchard, Tilly New Zealand NZL
Bermingham, Alex* New Zealand NZL
Saunders, Brooklyn* New Zealand NZL
Williamson, Tiana New Zealand NZL

5  1:45.61   3.41 +10.65

6 27.08 Alston, Freya* Pittwater NSW
Neilson, Isabel* Coaching Evolution VIC
Kelly, Lucinda* Kawana Waters QLD
Laird, Georgia* Tasmania CC TAS

2  1:48.75   3.14 +13.79

7 27.07 Brodhurst-hill, Morgan Varsity Lakes QLD
Charles, Joanna Varsity Lakes QLD
Bryant, Rielly* Varsity Lakes QLD
Tonkin, Georgie Coaching Evolution VIC

4  1:51.09   2.34 +16.13

*substitute
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Place Name Club Lane  500m Margins
Race 168 Mens Open K4 500 Direct Final

1 36.06 Fitzsimmons, Riley Avoca NSW
Stewart, Murray PaddleNSW Direct NSW
Wallace, Kenny Currumbin Creek QLD
Wood, Jordan Gold Coast QLD

8  1:22.76   0.00  +0.00

2 36.04 McKitterick, Joel* Currumbin Creek QLD
Goble, Matt West Lakes SA
Green, Tom* Varsity Lakes QLD
Bird, Steve* Canning River WA

5  1:23.73   0.97  +0.97

3 36.01 Duffy, Jy Kawana Waters QLD
Hammond, Jakob Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
McTavish, Simon* PaddleNSW Direct NSW
Ellis, Jayden West Lakes SA

6  1:28.27   4.54  +5.51

4 36.02 Kither, Chris Holdfast Bay SA
McLeod, Owen Holdfast Bay SA
Bacchus, Reece West Lakes SA
Lee, Jared West Lakes SA

7  1:28.42   0.15  +5.66

5 36.03 Ryan, Zac Onkaparinga SA
Lohse, Sean* Onkaparinga SA
Dunn, Callum West Lakes SA
Symonds, Tim Encounter SA

4  1:29.10   0.68  +6.34

6 36.05 Neville, Ethan Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Dawe, Nicholas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Farrell, Liam Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
Gosling, Luke Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

3  1:30.58   1.48  +7.82

*substitute

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 169 Mens K1 200m Under 16 Direct Final

1 89.01 Sheppard, Jarrah Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 5  0:43.12   0.00  +0.00
2 89.02 Shapcott, Ethan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 6  0:44.55   1.43  +1.43
3 89.03 Schooley, Toby Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 4  0:46.44   1.89  +3.32
4 89.04 Dunbar, Matthew Manly Warringah NSW 7  0:46.47   0.03  +3.35
5 89.05 Cruickshank, Lachlan Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 8  0:47.82   1.35  +4.70
6 89.07 Grigg, Tobias Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 3  0:49.26   1.44  +6.14
7 89.06 Boyd, Milo Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  0:50.32   1.06  +7.20
8 89.08 Jackson, Aubrey Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  0:58.10   7.78 +14.98

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 170 Mens Under 18 K2 200 Final

1
59.01 Kucharski, Daniel West Lakes SA

Kneebone-Ellis, Jesse West Lakes SA
5  0:35.54   0.00  +0.00

2
59.03 Greed, Matthew Ascot WA

Greed, Nicholas Ascot WA
4  0:36.64   1.10  +1.10

3
59.07 Neal-Hill, Dylan New Zealand NZL

Walker, Liam New Zealand NZL
8  0:38.05   1.41  +2.51

4
59.08 Thompson, Lucas New Zealand NZL

Clifton, Jack New Zealand NZL
7  0:38.45   0.40  +2.91

5
59.10 Lace, Liam New Zealand NZL

Ferkins, Sam New Zealand NZL
3  0:38.50   0.05  +2.96

6
59.09 Wilkinson, Jack New Zealand NZL

McGuiness, Flynn New Zealand NZL
9  0:39.06   0.56  +3.52

7
59.05 Morgan, Max Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Newton, Eli Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
2  0:39.16   0.10  +3.62

8
59.06 Peacock, Daniel Byron Bay SLSC NSW

Koekemoer, Tinus Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
1  0:39.68   0.52  +4.14

9
59.02 Hughes, Thomas Salty Paddlers Inc NSW

Perillo, Oliver Salty Paddlers Inc NSW
6  0:40.25   0.57  +4.71
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Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 171 Womens Under 16 K1 200 Final

1 49.02 van der Kwartel, Alisa PaddleNSW Direct NSW 4  0:46.94   0.00  +0.00
2 49.03 Wills-Grace, Phoebe Kawana Waters QLD 5  0:46.99   0.05  +0.05
3 49.06 Massie, Jenaya Kawana Waters QLD 6  0:48.29   1.30  +1.35
4 49.04 Rixon, Sophie Varsity Lakes QLD 8  0:50.33   2.04  +3.39
5 49.01 Ilott, Ashlee Bendigo VIC 7  0:50.51   0.18  +3.57
6 49.13 Wilding, Kali Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 2  0:50.96   0.45  +4.02
7 49.05 Butler, Shannay Wynnum Redlands QLD 3  0:52.19   1.23  +5.25
8 49.09 Weston, Georgia Sydney Northern Beaches NSW 1  0:52.50   0.31  +5.56
9 49.11 Clarke, Riley Salty Paddlers Inc NSW 9  0:52.77   0.27  +5.83

Place Name Club Lane 200M Margins
Race 172 Womens Under 18 K2 200 Final

1
53.01 Duffy, Mackenzie Kawana Waters QLD

Massie, Tiarnee Kawana Waters QLD
3  0:42.52   0.00  +0.00

2
53.08 Saunders, Brooklyn New Zealand NZL

Bermingham, Alex New Zealand NZL
4  0:42.77   0.25  +0.25

3
53.10 Luthi, Pieta New Zealand NZL

Matehaere, Lucy New Zealand NZL
5  0:43.10   0.33  +0.58

4
53.09 Pritchard, Tilly New Zealand NZL

Williamson, Tiana New Zealand NZL
7  0:43.49   0.39  +0.97

5
53.05 Warne, Anthea Currumbin Creek QLD

Harlen, Kailey Sydney Northern Beaches NSW
2  0:44.54   1.05  +2.02

6
53.03 Hewlett, Julia Manly Warringah NSW

Hunt, Jordon Pittwater NSW
1  0:44.59   0.05  +2.07

7
53.06 Webber, Caitlin West Lakes SA

Schoene, Ashlee West Lakes SA
8  0:45.12   0.53  +2.60

8
53.04 Smyth, Charli West Lakes SA

Beale, Chelsea Coaching Evolution VIC
9  0:45.97   0.85  +3.45

9
53.02 Scott, Hannah Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC

Jones, Brianna Ivanhoe Northcote Canoe C VIC
6  0:46.31   0.34  +3.79


